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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
(RSA 664)
6-Month Report for
POLITICAL COMMITTEES
After 2014 General Election

,_David lang Chairperson, and I, _\\/\ “\ am_ MeBuilien
(print game) J _(print name)

Treasurer of the _Vvofe §S1onal Fre \;‘%h‘lt:ﬁﬂf— NeLd Y nw PAC
Committee, located at 4’% CCY\‘[‘YQ J\+~ CG'\CO rol NH‘ G 3301

(mailing address) (town/city) (sthite) ( zip code)

which was registered for the 2014 State Primary and General Election, do submit the following report of receipts and

expenditures.
SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES
6-MONTH REPORT AFTER 2014 GENERAL ELECTION
Date of Report: May 4,2015 O November 4, 2015 l'_'/
May 4,2016 O November 4,2016 O
1) Surplus or deficit brought forward from last report 1) % 3 &LS’ 8 S : 2l

» s 27,087 .83

2) Total of all receipts since last report if a deficit was
brought forward from General Election

S
3) Total of all expenditures since last report if a surplus was 3) § o) 1 580.
brought forward from General Election

4) Balance if SURPLUS

5) Balance if DEFICIT

Signature of Comm@aim&n

RSA 664:6,7. Any political committee which has any outstanding debt, obligation or surpius following the election shall file
reports at least once every 6 months thereafter until the obligation or indebtedness is entirely satisfied or surplus deleted, at
which time a final report shall be filed.

Secretary of State's Office, State House, Room 204, Concord, New Hampshire 03301
Phone: 603-271-3242 -- Fax: 603-271-6316 -- htip://sos.nh.gov



Page 2~ of mvw Pages

Candidate or Committee Name: ﬂfdmh.mm onal = re WapicrS of NH PAC

{TEMIZED RECEIPTS o Reporting periodending_ > V! 04 / 2015

.. ’ Aggregate* If contribution or aggregate contribution
Full Name of Contributor Post Office Address . Amount of Date Contributions is over $100 list:
(Alphabetical Order) : . Contribution Received to Date Occupation and  Place of Business

msn&m See’ o

pacld pooes & 4 thmugh *38

Total of receipts unitemized ($25 or under) in

this report $

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

***Indicate to which election expenditure applies
Amount Date

Paid to Whom Post Office Address of Expense of Expense ***Primary/General Nature of Expenditure

18] 0

.%/8.8 See D¢QQ_E&~ page # 3

i

O O © © O ©o ©
O O O O O O ©

*List occupation and place of business if total xceeds $100 for primary or general election. RSA 664:6, 1.

i
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temized Expenditures :

Name ] ! Address Amournt Date Nature of Expendliture

State of New Hampshire Secretary of State; 107 70_.5 Main St. Concord, NH 03301 $50.00 03/24/2015 2016 PAC Registration
David Pierce for State Senate PO Box 83 Etna, NH 03750 $250.00 03/26/2015 Contribution
Union Travel Mastercard PO mox 8800 Baltimore, MD 21288 $149.00 04/23/2015  NationBuilder
Martha Fuller Clark for Senate 501 .ww_m:n»o: St Portsmouth, NH 03801 $250.00 04/23/2015 Contribution
Keystone Press <] O_n Falls Rd. Manchester, NH 03103 $246.00 05/19/2015 Checks
Committee to Elact Michael O'Brien 4 <<.“8n5mE St. Nashua, NH 03062 $1,000.00 05/28/2015  Contribution
Union Travel Mastercard . PO _mox 8800 Baltimore, MD 21288 $149.00 06/02/2015  NationBuilder
Jeff Woodbum for State Senate 524 Faraway Rd. Dalton, NH 03598 $500.00 06/04/2015  Contribution
Union Travel Mastercard PO Box 8800 Baltimore, MD 21288 $149.00 06/26/2015  NationBuilder
Friends of Dan O'Neil 249 z<mﬂ Haven Rd. Manchester, NH 03104 $500.00 06/26/2015  Contribution
Committee to Elect David Watters 19 _smv_m St. Dover, NH 03820 $250.00 06/26/2015  Contribution
Committee to Elect Lou D'Allesandro 332 mv James Ave. Manchester, NH 03102 $250.00 06/30/2015  Contribution
Donna Soucy for State Senate 91 mem:a:m Dr. Manchester, NH 03109 $500.00 06/30/2015  Contribution
Groundswell Communications, {nc. 101 .Zo_._: Union St. Alexandria, VA 22314 $507.68 07/20/2015 In-Kind Contribution - Michae! O'Brien for Nashua Aiderman GOTV Calls
Union Trave! Mastercard PO ﬂox 8800 Baltimore, MD 21288 $149.00 07/22/2015  NationBuilder
Portsmouth Democratic City Committee 15 Haven Rd. Portsmouth, NH 03801 $1,00000 08/10/2015 Contribution
Londondenry Democrats i ovey Rd. Londondernty, NH 03053 $250.00 08/13/2015  Contribution
Friends of Dana Hifliard So rth, NH 03878 $500.00 08/13/2015  Contribution
Dan Feltes for State Senate PO mox 623 Concord, NH 03301 $250.00 08/13/2015  Contribution
Paut Grenier for Mayor 492 ﬂ:m:.v.m.: St. Bertin, NH 03570 $1,00000 08/13/2015  Contribution
Friends of Patrick Amold PO Box 202 Manchester, NH 03105 $500.00 08/31/2015  Contribution
Conmiveau for Manchester 75 I_.oumn St. Manchester, NH 03104 $250.00 08/31/2015  Contribution
Pappas for NH PO Bax 313 Manchester, NH 03105 $250.00 08/31/2015  Contribution
US Post Office 18 Loudon Rd. Concord, NH 03301 $147.00 09/04/2015  Stamps
Martha Fuller Clark for Senate 501 Ta:go: St. Portsmouth, NH 03801 $250.00 09/18/2015 Contribution
Andrew Hosmer for Senate 8 w:.:.:i Ave. Laconia, NH 03246 $250.00 09/18/2015  Contribution
Joyce Craig for Mayor P.O. ﬂmox 3893 Manchester, NH 03105 $1,000.00 10/13/2015  Contribution
Committee to Elect Michael O'Brien 4 <<moa=m_n St. Nashua, NH 03062 $500.00 10/16/2015  Contribution
Jim Donchess for Mayor PO Box 1506 Nashua, NH 03061 $1,000.00 10/23/2015  Contribution
Union Travel Mastercard PO mox 8800 Baitimore, MD 21288 $149.00 10/28/2015  NationBuilder
Union Travel Mastercard PO Box 8800 Baltimore, MD 21288 $3,269.67 10/28/2015  NH Democratic Convention Food
Staples PO JOK 689020 Des Moines, 1A 50368 $115.17 10/28/2015  NH Democratic Convention Poster
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Name
Adam Bouthiette
Adam Bouthiette
Adam Bouthistie
Adam Bouthiette
Adam Bouthiette
Adam Bouthiette
" Adam Bouthlette
Adam Newbery
Adam Newbery
Adam Newbery
-Adam Newbery -
Adam Newbery
Adam Newbery
-....Adam Newbery .
Adam Philbert
Adam Philbert
Adam Phitbert
Adam Philbert
Adam Philbert
Adam Philbert
Adam Philbert
Adrienne Johnson
Alexander Mattson 1}
Alexander Mattson il
Alexander Mattson 1l
Alexander Mattson |l
Alexander Mattson Il
Alexander Mattson Hl
Alexander Mattson il
Alexander Mattson ill
Alian Dube
Aillan Dube
Allan Dube
Allan Dube
Allan Dube
Allan Dube
Allan Dube
Allan Dube
Allan Dube
Allan Dube
. Alian Dube
Allan Dube
Allan Dube
Allan Dube
Allan Dube
Allan Dube
Allan Dube
Allan Dube
Allan Dube
Allan Dube
Allan Dube
Alian Dube
Allan Dube
Allan Dube
Allan Dube
Allan Dube
Aflan Dube
Allan Dube
Allan Dube
Allan Dube
Alian Dube
Allan Scholtz
Allan Scholtz
Alian Scholtz

Date
41212016
6/7/12015
6/4/2015
7/2/2018
8/8/2015
9/3/2015
10/1/12015
4/2/2015
5/7/12015
6/4/2015
7/2/2015
8/8/2015
9/3/2015
10/1/2015
4/2/2015
57712015
6/4/2015
7/2/2015
8/6/2015
0/3/2016
10/1/2015
10/22/2015
4/1/2015
5/1/2015
6/1/2016
7/1/2015
8/1/2015
/172015
10/2/2015
11/2/2016
3/26/2015
4/2/2015
4/9/2015

. 4/15/2015

4/23/2015
§/5/2015
5/6/2015
6/7/12015
§/21/2016
5/26/2015
8/4/2015
6/8/2015
6/12/2015
6/25/2015
7/212015
7/13/2015
7/16/2015
8/1/2016
8/8/2015
8/13/2015
8/17/2015
811612015
8/28/2015
8/31/2015
9/3/2015
9/17/2015
8/24/2016
8/20/2015
10/9/2015
10/15/2015
10/19/2015
3/26/2015
4/9/2015
4/23/2015

Address
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104

' Manchester, NH 03104

Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester; NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester,-NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03103
Laconia, NH 03246
Webster, NH 03303
Webster, NH 03303
Webster, NH 03303
Webster,\NH 03303
Webster, NH 03303
Webster, NH 03303
Webster, NH 03303
Webster, NH 03303
Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Washingion, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Somersworth, NH 03878
Somersworth, NH 03878
Somersworth, NH 03878

Contributions

Amount
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$6.00
$4.00
$4.00
$8.00
$10.00
$8.00
$8.00
$10.00
$8.00

- $8.00 -

$20.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$100.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.77
$6.77
$5.77
$6.77
$5.77
$5.77
$5.77
$5.77
$5.77
$5.77
$5.77
$5.77
$5.77
$5.77
$6.77
$5.77
$5.77
$5.77
$5.77
$5.77
$6.77
$6.77
$5.77
$5.77
$5.77
$6.77
$5.77
$5.77
$6.77
$5.77
$5.77
$10.00
§5.00
§5.00

Aggregate Employer

$21.00 Manchester, NH Flrefighter
$26.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
$30.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
$34.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
$30.00 Manchesgter, NH Firefighter
$43.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
$47.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
$18.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
$26.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
$36.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
$44.00° - Manchester, NH Firefighter
$54.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
$62.00 Manchaster, NH Firefighter
$70.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter-
$105.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
$130.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
$150.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
$170.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
$195.00  Manchester, NH Firefighter
$215.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
$230.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
$100.00 Retired, Firefighter
$50.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
$60.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
$70.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
$60.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
$60.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
$100.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
$110.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
$120.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
$109.83 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$115.40 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$121.17 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$126.04 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$132.71 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$138.48 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$144.25 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$150.02 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$165.79 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$161.58 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$167.33 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$173.10 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$178.87 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$184.64 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$190.41 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$196.18 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$201.85 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$207.72 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$213.49 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$2190.28 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$225.03 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$230.80 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$238.57 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$242.34 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$248.11 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$253.88 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$259.65 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$2685.42 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$271.19 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$276.96 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$282.73 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$65.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
$70.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
$76.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter



Professional Flre Fighters of New Hampshire Contributions
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Allan Schoitz 5/7/2015 Somersworth, NH 03878 $5.00 $80.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Allan Scholtz 6/4/2015 Somersworth, NH 03878 $10.00 $90.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Allan Scholtz 7/2/12015 Somersworth, NH 03878 $10.00 $100,00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Allan Scholtz 8/1/2015 Someraworth, NH 03878 $10.00 $110.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Allan Scholtz 8/28/2015 Somersworth, NH 03878 $10.00 $120,00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Allan Scholtz . 9[24/2015 Somersworth, NH 03878 $10.00 $130.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Andre Parent 4/2/2015 Manchester, NH 03109 $8.00 $42.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Andre Parent 5712015 Manchester, NH 03109 $10.00 $52.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Andre Parent 6/4/2016 Manchester, NH 03109 $8.00 $60.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Andre Parent 71212016 Manchester, NH 03108 $8.00 $68.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Andre Parent 8/6/2016 Manchsster, NH 03109 $10.00 $78.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Andre Parent 9/3/2015 - Manchester, NH 03109 $8.00 $86.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Andre Parent 10/1/2015 Manchester, NH 03109 $8.00 $94.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Andrew Davis 4/1/12018 Newbury, NH 03255 $10.00 $50.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
Andrew Davis 5/1/2015 - Newbury, NH 03255 $10.00 $60.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
Andrew Davis 6/1/2015 Newbury, NH 03255 $10.00 $70.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
Andrew Davis 7/1/2015 Newbury, NH 03255 $10.00 $80.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
Andrew Davis 8/1/2015 Newbury, NH 03255 $10.00 $980.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
Andrew Davis 9/1/2015 Newbury, NH 03255 $10.00 $100.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
Andrew Davis 10/2/2016 Newbury, NH 03255 $10.00 $110.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
Andrew Davis 11/2/2015 Newbury, NH 03255 $10.00 $120.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
Andrew Deleault 71212015 $0.60 $0.50 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Andrew Deleauit 8/8/2016 $2.50 $3.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Andrew Deleault 9/3/2015 $2.00 $5.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Andrew Deleault 10/1/20156 ) $2.00 $7.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Andrew Stevens 4/2/2015 Clammont, NH 03743 $4.00 $26.00 Claremont, NH Firefighter
Andrew Stevens 5/21/2015 Clarmont, NH 03743 $4.00 $30.00 Claremont, NH Firefighter
Andrew Stevens 6/4/2015 Clarmmont, NH 03743 $5.00 $35.00 Claremont, NH Firefighter
Andrew Stevens 711612015 Clarmont, NH 03743 $4.00 $39.00 Ciaremont, NH Firefighter
Andrew Stevens 8/18/2015 Ciarmont, NH 03743 $5.00 $44.00 Claremont, NH Firefighter
Andrew Stevens 9/10/2015 Clarmont, NH 03743 $4.00 $48.00 Claremont, NH Firefighter
Andrew Stevens 10/1/2015 Clarmont, NH 03743 $4.00 $52.00 Ciaremont, NH Firefighter
Andrew White 41212015 Lebanon, NH 03786 $24.00 $96.00 Lebanon, NH Firefighter
Andrew White 5712015 Lebanon, NH 03768 $24.00 $120.00 Lebanon, NH Firefighter
Andrew White 6/4/2015 Lebanon, NH 037868 $30.00 $150.00 Lebanon, NH Firefighter
Andrew White 71212015 Lebanon, NH 03766 $24.00 $174.00 Lebanon, NH Firefighter
Andrew White 8/6/2015 Lebanon, NH 03768 $30.00 $204.00 Lebanon, NH Firefighter
Andrew White 9/3/2015 Lebanon, NH 03768 $24.00 $228.00 Lebanon, NH Firefighter
Andrew White 1012015 Lebanon, NH 03768 $24.00 $252.00 Lebanon, NH Firefighter
Angelo Puglisi 4/1/2015 Rye, NH 03870 $5.00 $25.00 North Hampton, NH Firefighter
Angelo Puglisi 6/1/2016 Rye, NH 03870 $5.00 $30.00 North Hampton, NH Firefighter
Angelo Puglisi 6/1/2016 Rye, NH 03870 $5.00 $35.00 North Hampton, NH Firefighter
Angelo Puglisl 7/1/12015 Rye, NH 03870 $5.00 $40.00 North Hampton, NH Firefighter
Angelo Puglisi 8/1/2015 Rye, NH 03870 $5.00 $45.00 North Hampton, NH Firefighter
Angelo Puglisi 9/1/2015 Rye, NH 03870 $5.00 $50.00 North Hampton, NH Firefighter
Angelo Puglisl 10/2/2015 Rye, NH 03870 $5.00 $55.00 North Hampton, NH Firefighter
Angelo Puglisi 11/2/2015 Rye, NH 03870 $5.00 $60.00 North Hampton, NH Firefighter
Anthony Albine 4/2/12015 Exeter, NH 03833 $10.00 $65.00 Exeter, NH Firefighter
Anthony Aibine 4/30/2015 Exeter, NH 03833 $10.00 $65.00 Exeter, NH Firefightet
Anthony Albine 6/8/2015 Exeter, NH 03833 $10.00 $75.00 Exeter, NH Firefighter
Anthony Albine 7/2/12018 Exeter, NH 03833 $10.00 $85.00 Exeter, NH Firefighter
Anthony Albine 8/6/2015 Exeter, NH 03833 $15.00 $100.00 Exeter, NH Firefighter

Anthony Albine 9/10/2015 Exeter, NH 03833 $10.00 $110.00 Exeter, NH Firefighter
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Anthony Albine
Anthony Derubbio
Anthony Derubbio
Anthony Derubbio
Anthony Derubbio
Anthony Derubbio
Anthony Derubblo
Anthony Derubbio
Anthony Derubbio
Anthony Maccarone
Anthony Maccarone
Anthony Maccarone
Anthony Maccarone
Anthony Maccarone
Anthony Maccarone
Anthony Maccarone
Ben Lefebvre

Ben Lefebvre

Ben Lefebvre

Ben Lefebvre

Ben Lefebvre

Ben Lefebvre

Ben Lefebvre

Ben Lefebvre
Benjamin Blake
Benjamin Blake
Benjamin Blake
Benjamin Blake
Benjamin Blake
Benjamin Biake
Benjamin Blake
Brad Ober

Brad Ober

Brad Ober

Brad Ober

Brad Ober

Brad Ober

Brad Ober

Brad Ober

Brad Siocks

‘Brad Stocks

Brad Stocks

Brad Stocks *
Brad Stocks

Brad Stocks

Brad Stocks
Brendan Burng
Brendan Burns
Brendan Burns
Brendan Bums
Brendan Burns
Brendan Burns
Brendan Bums
Brett Anderson

Brett Anderson

Brett Anderson

10/1/2015
4/1/2015
5/1/2015
6/1/2015
71112015
8/1/2015
9/1/2015
10/2/2015
11/22016
4/2/2016
5/7/2016

6/8/2015 -~ -

7/2/2015
8/13/12015
8/3/2015
10/8/2015
4/1/2015
5/1/2016
6/1/2015
7/112015
8/1/2015
9/1/2015
10/2/12015
11/2/2015
4/2/2015
5/7/2015
6/8/2015
7/2/2016
8/13/2015
©/3/2015
10/8/2015
4/1/2015
5/1/2015
8/1/2015
7/1/2015
6/1/2015
9/1/2016
10/2/2016
11/2/2015
4/2/2015
5/7/12015
6/8/2015
7/12/2015
8/13/2015
8/3/2015
10/8/2015
412/2015
5/712015
6/4/2015
7/2/2016
8/6/2015
9/3/12015
10/1/2015
4/1/2016
6/1/2016
6/1/2015

Exeter, NH 03833
Brookline, NH 03033
Brookline, NH 03033
Brookline, NH 03033
Brookiine, NH 03033
Brookline, NH 03033
Brookline, NH 03033
Brookline, NH 03033
Brookline, NH 03033
Haverhill, MA 01862
Haverhill, MA 01852
Haverhlll, MA 01852
Haverhlll, MA 01852
Haverhill, MA 01852
Haverhill, MA 01852
Haverhill, MA 01852
Grantham, NH 03753
Grantham, NH 03753
Grantham, NH 03763
Grantham, NH 03753
Grantham, NH 03753
Grantham, NH 03753
Grantham, NH 03753
Grantham, NH 03753
Durham, NH 03824
Durham, NH 03824
Durham, NH 03824
Durham, NH 03824
Durham, NH 03824
Durham, NH 03824
Durham, NH 03824
Ashland, NH 03217
Ashiand, NH 03217
Ashland, NH 03217
Ashiand, NH 03217
Ashland, NH 03217
Ashland, NH 03217
Ashiand, NH 03217
Ashland, NH 03217
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchesier, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Tewksbury, MA 01676
Tewksbury, MA 01876
Tewksbury, MA 01876

Contribqtions

$10.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$6.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$25.00
$26.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$8.00
$10.00
$8.00
$8.00
$10.00
$8.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$20.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$256.00
$20.00
$20.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$120.00
$25.00
$30.00
$35.00
$40.00
$45.00
$50.00
$55.00
$60.00
$21.00
$26.00

"$30.00

$34,00
$30.00
$43.00
$48.00
$125.00
$150.00
$175.00
$200.00
$225.00
$250.00
$275.00
$300.00
$42.00
$52.00
$60.00
$68.00
$78.00
$86.00
$08.00
$25.00
$30.00
$35.00
$40.00
$45.00
$50.00
$55.00
$60.00
$21.00
$26.00
$30.00
$34,00
$38.00
$43.00
$48.00
$105.00
$130.00
$1560.00
$170.00
$195.00
$216.00
$235.00
$25.00
$30.00
$35.00

Exeter, NH Firefighter

Nashua, NH Firefighter
Nashua, NH Firefighter
Nashua, NH Firefighter
Nashua, NH Firefighter
Nashua, NH Firefighter
Nashua, NH Firefighter
Nashua, NH Firefighter
Nashua, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Loridondery, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Hanover, NH Firefighter
Hanover, NH Firefighter
Hanover, NH Firefighter
Hanover, NH Firefighter
Hanover, NH Firefighter
Hanover, NH Firsfighter
Hanover, NH Firefighter
Hanover, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Tilton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Tiiton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Tiltor/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Tilton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Titon/Northfield, NH Firefighter
TiltorvNorthfield, NH Firefighter
Tilton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Tiiton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
tondonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Flrefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Nashua, NH Firefighter
Nashua, NH Firefighter
Nashua, NH Firefighter
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Brett Anderson 7/1/2015 Tewksbury, MA 01878 $5.00 $40.00 Nashua, NH Firefighter
Brett Anderson 8/1/2015 Tewksbury, MA 01878 $5.00 $45.00 Nashua, NH Firefighter
Brett Anderson 8/1/2015 Tewksbury, MA 018768 $5.00 $50.00 Nashua, NH Firefighter
Brett Anderson 10/2/2015 Tewksbury, MA 01878 $5.00 $55.00 Nashua, NH Firefighter
Brett Anderson 11/212015 Tewksbury, MA 01876 $5.00 $60.00 Nashua, NH Firefighter
Brett Nelson 3/26/2015 Rye, NH 03870 $10.00 $65.00 Porismouth, NH Firefighter
Brett Neison 4/8/2015 Rye, NH 03870 $5.00 $70.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Brett Nelson 4/23/2015 Rye, NH 03870 $5.00 $75.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Brett Nelson 5/7/12016 Rye, NH 03870 $5.00 $80.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Brett Nelson 8/4/2015 Rye, NH 03870 $10.00 $00.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Brett Nelson 7/2/12015 Rye, NH 03870 $10.00 $100.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
" Brett Nelson 8/1/12015 Rye, NH03870" $10.00 $110.00 Portsmouthi, NH Firefighter
Brett Neison 8/28/2015 Rye, NH 03870 $10.00 $120.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Brett Neison 9/24/2015 Rye, NH 03870 $10,00 $130.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Brian Akerley” 3/28/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $5.00 $95.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Akerley 41212015 Hampton, NH 03842 $5.00 $100.00 Hampton, NH Flrefighter
Brian Akerley 4/9/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $5.00 $105.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Akerley 4/16/2016 Hampton, NH 03842 $5.00 $110.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Akerley 4/23/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $5.00 $115.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Akerley 4/30/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $5.00 $120.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Akerley 5/7/12015 Hampton, NH 03842 $6.00 $125.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Akerley 5/14/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $5.00 $130.00  Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Akerley 6/21/2016 Hampton, NH 03842 $5.00 $135.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Akerley 8/4/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $6.00 $140.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Akeriey 6/8/2016 Hampton, NH 03842 $5.00 $145.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Akerley 8/12/2016 Hampton, NH 03842 $5.00 $150.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Akerley 6/18/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $5.00 $155.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Akerley 6/25/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $5.00 $160.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Akerley 7/212015 Hampton, NH 03842 $6.00 $185.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Akerley 7/8/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $5.00 $170.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Akeriey 7/16/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $5.00 $175.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Akeriey 7/23/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $5.00 $180.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Akerley 8/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $5.00 $185.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Akerley 8/8/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $5.00 $160.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Akerley 8/10/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $5.00 $105.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Akerley 8/19/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $6.00 $200.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Akerley 8/28/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $5.00 $205.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Akerley 9/3/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $5.00 $210.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Akerley ©/10/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $5.00 $215.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Akerley 9/17/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $5.00 $220,00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Akerley 9/24/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $5.00 $225.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Akerley 10/1/12015 Hampton, NH 03842 $5.00 $230.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Akerley 10/7/12015 Hampton, NH 03842 $5.00 $235.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Akerley 10/15/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $5.00 $240.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Akerley 10/22/2015. Hampton, NH 03842 $5.00 $245.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Chevalier 3/26/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $18.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Chevalier 4/2/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $20.00 Hampton, NH Flrefighter
Brian Chevalier 4/8/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $21.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Chevalier 4/1512015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $22.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Chevatier 4/23/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $23.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Chevalier 4/30/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $24.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Chevalier 6/7/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $25.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Chevalier 5/14/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $26.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Chevatier 5/121/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $27.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Chevalier 6/4/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $28.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter

Brlan Chevalier 8/6/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $20.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
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Brian Chevalier 6/12/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $30.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Chevalier 6/18/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $31.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Chevalier 6/25/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $32.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Chevalier 7/2/12015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $33.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Chevalier 71812015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $34.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Chevalier 7/16/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $35.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Chevalier 7/23/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $36.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Chevalier B/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $37.00 Hampton, NH Flrefighter
Brian Chevalier B/6/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $38.00 Heampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Chevalier 8/10/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $38.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Chevalier 8/19/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $40.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Chevalier 8/28/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $41.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Chevalier 9/3/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $42.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Chevalier 8/10/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $43.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Chevalier 9/17/2016 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $44.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Chevalier 9/24/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $45.00 © Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Chevalier 10/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $48.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Chevaller 107712015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $47.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Chevalier 10/15/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $48.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Chevalier 10/22/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $40.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Johnson 4/2/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $4.00 $21.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Brian Johnson 6/7/12015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $5.00 $26.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Brian Johnson 6/8/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $4.00 $30.00 Londonderry, NH Firefightar
Brian Johnson 7/2/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $4.00 $34.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Brian Johnson 8/13/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $5.00 $38.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Brian Johnson 8/3/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $4.00 $43.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Brian Johnson 10/6/2016 Londonderry, NH 03053 $5.00 $48.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Brian Paquette 4/2/12015 Goffstown, NH 03045 $20.00 $105.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Brian Paquette 5/712015 Goffstown, NH 03045 $25.00 $130.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Brian Paquette 6/4/2015 Goffstown, NH 03045 $20.00 $160.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Brian Paguette 7/2/2015 Goffstown, NH 03045 $20.00 $170.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Brian Paguette 8/6/2015 Goffstown, NH 03045 $25.00 $195.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Brian Paquette 9/3/2015 Goffstown, NH 03045 $20.00 $215.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Brian Paquette 10/1/2015 Goffstown, NH 03045 $20.00 $235.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Brian Pinard 4/2/2015 Goffstown, NH 03045 $4.00 $21.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Brian Pinard 6/7/2015 Goffstown, NH 03045 $6.00 $26.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Brian Pinard 6/4/2015 Goffstown, NH 03045 $4.00 $30.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Brian Pinard 7/2/2015 Goffstown, NH 03045 $4.00 $34.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter -
Brian Pinard 8/6/2015 Goffstown, NH 03045 $5.00 $30.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Brian Pinard 9/3/2016 Goffstown, NH 03045 $4.00 $43.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Brian Pinard 10/1/2015 Goffstown, NH 03045 $4.00 $47.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Brian Rapp 4/2/2015 Clarmont, NH 03743 $8.00 $52.00 Claremont, NH Firefighter
Brian Rapp 5/21/12015 Clarmont, NH 03743 $8.00 $60.00 Claremont, NH Firefighter
Brian Rapp 6/4/2015 Clarmont, NH 03743 $10.00 $70.00 Claremont, NH Firefighter
Brian Rapp 7/18/2016 Clarmont, NH 03743 $8.00 $78.00 Cilaremont, NH Firefighter
Brian Rapp 8/19/2015 Clarmont, NH 03743 $10.00 $88.00 Claremont, NH Firsfighter
Brian Rapp 8/10/2015 Clarmont, NH 03743 $8.00 $98.00 Ciaremont, NH Firefighter
Brian Rapp 101172015 Clarmont, NH 03743 $8.00 $104.00 Claremont, NH Firefighter
Brian Wiser 4/1/12015 Hampton, NH 03844 $25.00 $125.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Wiser 5/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03844 $25.00 $150.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Wiser 6/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03844 $25.00 $175.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Wiser 71112015 Hampton, NH 03844 $25.00 $200.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Wiser 8/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03844 $25.00 $225.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Wiser 9/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03844 $25.00 $250.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Wiser 10/2/2015 Hampton, NH 03844 $25.00 $275.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brian Wiser 11/2/2015 Hampton, NH 03844 $25.00 $300.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Bruce Gosselin 3/26/2015 East Kingston, NH 03827 $20.00 $130.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter

Bruce Gosselfin 4/9/2015 East Kingston, NH 03827 $10.00 $140.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
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Bruce Gosselin 4/23/2015 East Kingston, NH 03827 $10.00 $150.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Bruce Gosselin 6/7/2015 East Kingston, NH 03827 $10.00 $160.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Bruce Gosselin 6/4/2015 East Kingston, NH 03827 $20.00 $180.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Bruce Gosselin 712/2016 East Kingston, NH 03827 $20.00 $200.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Bruce Gosselin 8/1/2015 East Kingston, NH 03827 . $20.00 $220.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Bruce Gosselin 8/28/2015 East Kingston, NH 03827 $20.00 $240.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Bruce Gosselin 9/24/2015 East Kingston, NH 03827 $20.00 $260.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Bruce Hallowel 4/2/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $8.00 $42.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Brucs Hallowel! 5/7/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $10.00 $52.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Bruce Hallowell 6/8/2015 Londonderry, NH 03063 $8.00 $60.00 Londondery, NH Firefighter
Bruce Hallowell 7/2/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $8.00 $68.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Bruce Hallowell 8/13/2018 Londonderry, NH 03053 $10.00 $78.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Bruce Hallowell 9/3/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $8.00 $86.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Bruce Halloweli 10/8/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $10.00 $06.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Bruce Snyder 4/1/2016 Milton, NH 03851 $5.00 $25.00 Rochester, NH Firefighter
Bruce Snyder 5/1/2015 Milton, NH 03851 $5.00 $30.00 Rochester, NH Firefighter
Bruce Snyder 6/1/2015 Milton, NH 03851 $5.00 $35.00 Rochester, NH Firefighter
Bruce Snyder 7/1/2015 Milton, NH 03851 $5.00 $40.00 Rochester, NH Firefighter
Bruce Snyder 8/1/2015 Miiton, NH 03861 $5.00 $45.00 Rochester, NH Firefighter
Bruce Snyder 9/1/2015 Milton, NH 03851 $5.00 $50.00 Rochester, NH Firefighter
Bruce Snyder 10/2/2015 Milton, NH 03861 $5.00 $55.00 Rochester, NH Firefighter
Bruce Snyder 11/2/2015 Milton, NH 03651 $5.00 $60.00 Rochester, NH Firefighter
Bryan Young 4/2/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $4.00 $21.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Bryan Young 5/7/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $5.00 $26.00 Londondermy, NH Firefighter
Bryan Young 6/8/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $4.00 $30.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Bryan Young 7/2/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $4.00 $34.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Bryan Young 8/13/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $5.00 $30.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Bryan Young 0/3/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $4.00 $43.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Bryan Young 10/9/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $5.00 $48.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Buck Frost 3/26/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $18.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Buck Frost 4/2/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $20.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Buck Frost 4/8/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $21.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Buck Frost 4/15/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $22,00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Buck Frost 4/2312015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $23.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Buck Frost 4/30/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $24.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Buck Frost 5/7/2016 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $25.00 Hampton, NH Fireflghter
Buck Frost 6/14/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $26.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Buck Frost 5/21/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $27.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Buck Frost 6/4/2018 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $28.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Buck Frost 6/8/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $20.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Buck Frost 6/12/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $30.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Buck Frost 6/18/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $31.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Buck Frost 6/25/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $32.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Buck Frost 7/2/2016 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $33.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Buck Frost 7/9/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $34.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Buck Frost 7/16/2016 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $35.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Buck Frost 7/23/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $36.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Buck Frost 8/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $37.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Buck Frost 8/6/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $38.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Buck Frost 8/10/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $38.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Buck Frost 8/18/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $40.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Buck Frost 8/28/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $41.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Buck Frost 9/3/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $42.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Buck Frost 9/10/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $43.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Buck Frost 9/17/2016 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $44.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Buck Frost ©/24/2016 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $45.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Buck Frost 10/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $46.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Buck Frost 10/7/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $47.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Buck Frost 10/16/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $48.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Buck Frost 10/22/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $40.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Chad Putney 3/26/2016 Plaistow, NH 03865 $50.00 $325.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Chad Putney 4/9/2015 Plaistow, NH 03865 $25.00 $350.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Chad Putney 4/23/2015 Plaistow, NH 03885 $25.00 $375.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter

Chad Putney 51712015 Plaistow, NH 03865 $25.00 $400.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
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Chad Putney

Chad Putney

Chad Putney

Chad Putney

Chad Putney
Charies Morin
Charles Morin
Charies Morin
Charles Marin
Charles Morln
Charles Morin
‘Charles Marin

Chris Buchanan
Chris Buchanan
Chris Buchanan
Chris Buchanan
Chrls Buchanan
Chris Buchanan
Chris Buchanan
Chris Staples

Chris Staples

Chris Staples

Chris Staples

Chris Staples

Chris Staples

Chris Staples

Chris Staples
Christopher Grover
Christopher Grover
Christopher Grover
Christopher Grover
Christopher Grover
Christopher Grover
Christopher Grover
Christopher Lamy
Christopher Lamy
Christopher Larmy
Christopher Lamy
Christopher Lamy
Christopher Lamy
Christopher Lamy
Christopher Schofield
Christopher Schofield
Christopher Schofield
Christopher Schofield
Christopher Schofield
Christopher Schofieid
Christopher Schofield
Criag Jordon

Criag Jordon

Criag Jordon

Criag Jordon

Criag Jordon

Criag Jordon

Criag Jordon

8/4/2015
7722015
8/1/2015
8/28/2016
8/24/2015
4/2/2015
81712015
6/4/2015
1/2/2015
8/6/2015
8/3/2015
10/1/2015
4/2/2015
5/7/2015
6/4/2015
71212015
8/6/2015
8/3/2015
10/1/2015
4/1/2015
§/1/2016
6/1/2015
7/1/2015
8/1/2015
8/1/2016
10/2/2015
11/2/2015
4/2/2015
5/7/2015
6/4/2015
7/2/2015
8/6/2015
9/3/2015
10/1/2016
4/2/2015
67772015
€/8/2016
7/2/2015
8/13/2015
8/3/2015
10/9/2015
4/2/2015
517/2016
6/8/2016
7/2/2015
8/13/2015
9/3/2015
10/8/2015
3/26/2015
4/2/2015
4/9/2015
4/16/2016
4/23/2015
4/30/2015
67712016

Plaistow, NH 03865
Plaistow, NH 03885
Plaistow, NH 03885
Plaistow, NH 03865
Plaistow, NH 03885
Dunbarton, NH 03046
Dunbarton, NH 03046
Dunbarton, NH 03048
Dunbarton, NH 03048
Dunbarton, NH 03048
Dunbarton, NH 03046
Dunbarton, NH 03048
Enfieid, NH 03748
Enfield, NH 03748
Enfield, NH 03748
Enfield, NH 03748
Enfield, NH 03748
Enfield, NH 03748
Enfield, NH 03748
Keene, NH 03431
Keene, NH 03431
Keene, NH 03431
Keene, NH 03431
Keene, NH 03431
Keene, NH 03431
Keene, NH 03431
Keene, NH 03431
Manchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03103
Derry, NH 03038
Derry, NH 03038
Derry, NH 03038
Derry, NH 03038
Derry, NH 03038
Derry, NH 03038
Derry, NH 03038
Litchfield, NH 03052
Litchfield, NH 03052
Litchfield, NH 03052
Litchfield, NH 03052
Litchfield, NH 030562
Litchfieid, NH 03052
Litchfield, NH 03052
Hempton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843

Contributions

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$6.00
$4.00
$4,00
$40.00
$40.00
$50.00
$40.00
$560.00
$40.00
$40.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$8.00
$10.00
$6.00
$8.00
$10.00
$8.00
$10.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$450.00
$500.00
$550.00
$600.00
$650.00
$21.00
$26.00
$30.00
$34.00
$39.00
$43.00
$47.00
$148.00
$188.00
$238.00
$278.00
$328.00
$368.00
$408.00
$25.00
$30.00
$356.00
$40.00
$45.00
$50.00
$56.00
$60.00
$21.00
$26.00
$30.00
$34.00
$39.00
$43.00
$46.00
$21.00
$26.00
$30.00
$34.00
$36.00
$43.00
$48.00
$42.00
$52.00
$60.00
$68.00
$78.00
$86.00
$86.00
$10.00
$20.00
$21.00
$22.00
$23.00
$24.00
$26.00

Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Lebanon, NH Firefighter
Lebanon, NH Firefighter
Lebanon, NH Firefighter
Lebanon, NH Firefighter
Lebanon, NH Firefighter
Lebanon, NH Firefighter
Lebanon, NH Firefighter
Keene, NH Firefighter
Keane, NH Firefighter
Keene, NH Firefighter
Keene, NH Firefighter
Keene, NH Firefighter
Keane, NH Firefighter
Keene, NH Firefighter
Keene, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry,'NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
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Criag Jordon 5/14/2016 Hampton, NH 03843 $1.00 $26.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Criag Jordon 5/21/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $1.00 $27.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Criag Jordon 6/4/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $1.00 $28.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Criag Jordon 6/8/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $1.00 $20.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Criag Jordon 6/12/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $1.00 $30.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Criag Jordon 8/18/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $1.00 $31.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Criag Jordon 6/25/2016 Hampton, NH 03843 $1.00 $32.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Criag Jordon 7/2/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $1.00 $33.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Criag Jordon 7/9/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $1.00 $34.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Criag Jordon 7/16/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $1.00 $35.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Criag Jordon 7/23/2015 Hamptlon, NH 03843 $1.00 $36.00 Hampton, NH Flrefighter
Criag Jordon 8/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $1.00 $37.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Criag Jordon 8/6/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $1.00 $38.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Criag Jordon 8/10/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $1.00 $39.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Criag Jordon 8/18/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $1.00 $40.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Criag Jordon 8/28/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $1.00 $41.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Criag Jordon 8/3/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $1.00 $42.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Criag Jordon 9/10/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $1.00 $43.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Criag Jordon 9/17/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $1.00 $44.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Criag Jordon 9/24/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $1.00 $45.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Criag Jordon 10/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $1.00 $46.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Criag Jordon 10/7/12015 Hampton, NH 03843 $1.00 $47.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Criag Jordon 10/15/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 . $1.00 $48.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Criag Jordon 10/22/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $1.00 $49.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Dale Spainhower 4/1/2015 Somerwsorth, NH 03878 $50.00 $250.00 Dover, NH Firefighter

Dale Spainhower 6/1/2015 Somerwsorth, NH 03878 $50.00 $300.00 Dover, NH Firefighter

Dale Spainhower . 8/1/20156 Somerwsorth, NH 03878 $50.00 $350.00 Dover, NH Firefighter

Dale Spainhower 7/1/2016 Somerwsorth, NH 03878 $60.00 $400.00 Dover, NH Firefighter

Dale Spainhower 8/1/2015 Somerwsorth, NH 03878 $50.00 $450.00 Dover, NH Firefighter

Dale Spainhower 9/1/2015 Somerwsorth, NH 03878 $50.00 $500.00 Dover, NH Firefighter

Dale Spairnhower 10/2/2015 Somerwsorth, NH 03878 $50.00 $550.00 Dover, NH Firefighter

Dale Spainhower 11/2/2015 Somerwsorth, NH 03878 $50.00 $600.00 Dover, NH Firefighter
Daniel Boissonneault 4/2/2016 Manchester, NH 03104 $4.00 $21.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Daniel Boissonneauit 5/7/2015 Manchester, NH 03104 $5.00 $26.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Danie! Boissonneault 6/4/2016 Manchester, NH 03104 $4.00 $30.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Daniel Boissonneault 7/2/12015 Manchester, NH 03104 $4.00 $34.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Daniel Boissorneault 8/6/2015 Manchester, NH 03104 $5.00 $39.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Daniel Boissonneault 9/3/2015 Manchester, NH 03104 $4.00 $43.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Daniel Boissonneault 10/1/2015 Manchester, NH 03104 $4.00 $47.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Daniel LaBerge 4/2/2015 Manchester, NH 03101 $24.00 $126.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Daniel LaBerge 6/7/2016 Manchester, NH 03101 $30.00 $1566.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Daniel LaBerge 6/4/2015 Manchester, NH 03101 $24.00 $180.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Daniel LaBerge 7/2/2015 Manchester, NH 03101 $24.00 $204.00 Manchester, NH Fireflghter
Daniel LaBerge 8/6/2015 Manchester, NH 03101 $30.00 $234.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Daniel LaBerge 0/3/2015 Manchester, NH 03101 $24.00 $258.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Daniel LaBerge 10/1/2015 Manchester, NH 03101 $24.00 $282.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Daniel Lang 4/1/2016 Troy, NH 03456 $10.00 $50.00 Keene, NH Firefighter
Daniel Lang 5/1/2016 Troy, NH 03456 $10.00 $60.00 Keene, NH Firefighter
Daniel Lang 6/1/2015 Troy, NH 03456 $10.00 $70.00 Keene, NH Firefighter
Daniel Lang 7/1/12015 Troy, NH 03466 $10.00 $80.00 Keene, NH Firefighter
Daniet Lang 8/1/2015 Troy, NH 03456 $10.00 $90.00 Keene, NH Firefighter
Daniel Lang 9/1/2015 Troy, NH 03456 $10.00 $100.00 Keene, NH Firefighter
Daniel Lang 10/2/2015 Troy, NH 03458 $10.00 $110.00 Keene, NH Firefighter
Daniel Lang 11/2/2016 Troy, NH 03456 $10.00 $120.00 Keene, NH Firefighter
Danlel Nowill 4/2/2015 Keene, NH 03431 $20.00 $105.00 Keene, NH Firefighter
Daniel Nowill 51712015 Keene, NH 03431 $25.00 $130.00 Keene, NH Firefighter
Daniel Nowill 6/8/2015 Keene, NH 03431 $20.00 $150.00 Keene, NH Firefighter
Daniel Nowlll 7/2/2015 Keene, NH 03431 $20.00 $170.00 Keene, NH Firefighter
Daniel Nowill 6/10/2015 Keene, NH 03431 $25.00 $195.00 Keene, NH Firefighter
Daniel Nowill ©/3/2015 Keene, NH 03431 $20.00 $215.00 Keene, NH Firefighter
Daniel Nowill 10/8/2015 Keene, NH 03431 $20.00 $235.00 . Keene, NH Firefighter
Daniel Sullivan 4/2/12016 Manchester, NH 03104 $46.16 $242.34 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Daniel Suliivan 6/7/2015 Manchester, NH 03104 $57.70 $300.04 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Daniel Sullivan 6/4/2015 Manchester, NH 03104 $46.16 $348.20 Manchester, NH Firefighter

Daniel Sullivan 71212015 Manchester, NH 03104 $46.18 $392.36 Manchester, NH Firefighter
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Daniel Sullivan 8/8/2015 Manchester, NH 03104 $57.70 $450.08 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Danie! Sullivan 9/3/2015 Manchester, NH 03104 $46.16 $408.22 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Daniel Sullivan 10/1/2015 Manchester, NH 03104 $46.16 $642.38 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Darian Millet 3/26/2016 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $368.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darian Millet 4/2/2015 Hampton, NH 03642 $2.00 $40.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darian Millet 4/8/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $42.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darian Millet 4/15/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $44.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darian Millet 4/23/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $46.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darian Millet 4/30/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $48.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darian Miliet -5/7/12015 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $50.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darian Millet §/14/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $52.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darian Millet 5/21/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $54.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darian Millet 8/4/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $56.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darian Millet 6/8/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $58.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darian Miliet 6/12/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $60.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darian Millet 6/18/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $62.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darian Millet 6/25/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $64.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darian Millet 7/12/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $66.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darian Millet 7/9/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $66.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darian Millet 71162015 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $70.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darian Miliet 7/23(2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $72.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darian Millet 8/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $74.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darian Millet 8/6/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $76.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Daran Millet 8/10/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $76.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darian Millet 8/19/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $80.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darian Miliet 8/28/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $62.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darian Millet ©/3/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $84.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darian Millet ©/10/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $86.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darian Miflet 9/17/12015 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $88.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darian Millet 0/24/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $90.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darian Millet 10/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $92.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darian Millet 10/7/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $04.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darian Millet 10/15/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $06.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darian Millet 10/22/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $98.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darren O'Brien 4/2/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $4.00 $21.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Darren O'Brien 8/7/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $5.00 $26.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Darren O'Brien 6/8/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $4.00 $30.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Darren O'Brien . 7/2/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $4.00 $34.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Darren O'Brien 8/13/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $5.00 $35.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Darren O'Brien 8/3/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $4.00 $43.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Darmren O'Brien 10/0/2015 Londondesty, NH 03053 $5.00 $48.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Dave Lindh 4/2/2015 Dover, NH 03820 $46.20 $242.,55 Dover, NH Firefighter

Dave Lindh &/7/2015 Dover, NH 03820 $57.75 $300.30 Dover, NH Firefighter

Dave Lindh 6/4/2015 Dover, NH 03820 $46.20 $348.50 Dover, NH Firefighter

Dave Lingh 8/25/2015 Dover, NH 03820 $46.20 $392.70 Dover, NH Firefighter

Dave Lindh 8/6/2015 Dover, NH 03820 $57.75 $450.45 Dover, NH Flrefighter

Dave Lindh 9/3/2015 Dover, NH 03820 $46.20 $408.85 Dover, NH Firefighter

Dave Lindh 10/1/2015 Dover, NH 03820 $46.20 $542.85 Dover, NH Firefighter

David Brideau 3/28/2015 Nashua, NH 03064 $5.77 $100.83 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Brideau 4/2/2015 Nashua, NH 03064 $6.77 $115.40 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Brideau 41912016 Nashua, NH 03064 $5.77 $121.17 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Brideau 4/15/2015 Nashua, NH 03064 $5.77 $126.04 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Brideau 4/23/2015 Nashua, NH 03084 $5.77 $132.71 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Brideau 5/5/2015 Nashua, NH 03084 $5.77 $138.48 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Brideau 5/6/2015 Nashua, NH 03084 $5.77 $144.25 Hudson, NH Firefighter
Devid Brideau 5/7/2015 Nashua, NH 03084 $5.77 $150.02 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Brideau 5/21/2015 Nashua, NH 03084 $6.77 $1565.79 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Brideau 5/26/2015 Nashua, NH 03084 $5.77 $161.56 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David 8rideau 6/4/2015 Nashua, NH 03064 $5.77 $167.33 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Brideau 6/8/2015 Nashua, NH 03064 $5.77 $173.10 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Brideau 6/12/2016 Nashua, NH 03084 $5.77 $178.87 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Brideau 6/25/2015 Nashua, NH 03064 $5.77 $184.64 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Brideau 712/2015 Nashua, NH 03084 $5.77 $190.41 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Brideau 7/13/2015 Nashua, NH 03084 $5.77 $106.18 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Brideau 7/16/2015 Nashua, NH 03064 $5.77 $201.85 Hudson, NH Firefighter

David Brideau 8/1/2016 Nashua, NH 03064 $5.77 $207.72 Hugson, NH Firefighter
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David Brideau 8/6/2015 Nashua, NH 03064 $5.77 $213.40 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Brideau 8/13/2015 Nashua, NH 03084 $5.77 $210.26 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Brideau 8/17/2016 Nashua, NH 03064 $6.77 $225.03 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Brideau 8/10/2015 Nashua, NH 030684 $6.77 $230.80 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Brideau 8/28/2015 " Nashua, NH 03064 $6.77 $236.57 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Brideau 8/31/2015 Nashua, NH 03064 $5.77 $242.34 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Brideau 9/3/2015 Nashua, NH 03064 $6.77 $248.11 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Brideau 8/17/2015 Nashua, NH 03084 $5.77 $253.88 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Brideau 9/24/2015 Nashua, NH 03064 $5.77 $259.65 Hudson, NH Firefighter
Davld Brideau 9/29/2015 Nashua, NH 03064 $5.77 $285.42 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Brideau 10/8/2015 Nashua, NH 03064 $5.77 $271.19 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Brideau 10/16/2015 Nashua, NH 03084 $5.77 $276.96 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Brideau 10/18/2015 Nashua, NH 03064 $5.77 $282.73 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Camire 4/2/2015 Rochester, NH 03867 $24.00 $126.00 Dover, NH Firefighter

David Camire 6/7/2015 Rochester, NH 03867 $30.00 $156.00 Dover, NH Firefighter

David Camire 6/4/2015 Rochester, NH 03867 $24.00 $180.00 Dover, NH Firefighter

David Camire 6/26/2015 Rochester, NH 03867 $24.00 $204.00 Dover, NH Firefighter

David Camire 8/6/2015 Rochester, NH 03867 $30.00 $234.00 Dover, NH Firefighter

David Camire ©/3/2015 Rochester, NH 03867 $24.00 $258.00 Dover, NH Firefighter

David Camire 10/1/2016 Rochester, NH 03867 $24.00 $282.00 Dover, NH Firefighter

David Casey 3/26/2015 Greenland, NH 03840 $10.00 $65.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
David Casey 4/8/2015 Greenland, NH 03840 $5.00 $70.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
David Casey 4/23/2015 Greenland, NH 03840 $5.00 $76.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
David Casey 5/7/2015 Greenland, NH 03840 $5.00 $80.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
David Casey 6/4/2015 Greeniand, NH 03840 $10.00 $80.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
David Casey 7/2/2015 Greenland, NH 03840 $10.00 $100.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
David Casey 8/1/2015 Greenland, NH 03840 $10.00 $110.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
David Casey 8/28/2015 Greenland, NH 03840 $10.00 $120.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
David Casey 9/24/2015 Greenland, NH 03840 $10,00 $130.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
David Johnson 41212015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $20.00 $105.00 Londondery, NH Firefighter
Davld Johnson 5/7/2015 Londonderry, NH 03063 $25.00 $130.00 Londonderny, NH Firefighter
David Johnson 6/8/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $20.00 $150.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
David Johnson 7/2/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $20.00 $170.00 Londonderty, NH Firefighter
David Johnson 8/13/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $25.00 $195.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
David Johnson 9/3/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $20.00 $215.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
David Johnson 10/8/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $25.00 $240.00 Londondeny, NH Firefighter
David Lang 4/2/2015 Litchfield, NH 03052 $4.00 $21.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
David Lang 4/16/2016 Hampton, NH 03842 $60.00 $360.00 Retired, Firefighter

David Lang §/7/2015 Litchfieid, NH 03062 $5.00 $26.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
David Lang 5/15/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $60.00 $420.00 Retired, Firefighter

David Lang 6/4/2015 Litchfield, NH 03052 $4.00 $30.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
David Lang 6/15/120156 Hampton, NH 03842 $60.00 $480.00 Retlred, Firefighter

David Lang 7/2/2015 Litchfield, NH 03052 $4.00 $34.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
David Lang 7/15/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $60.00 $540.00 Retired, Firefighter

David Lang 8/6/2015 Litchfield, NH 03052 $5.00 $30.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
David Lang 6/14/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $60.00 $600.00 Retired, Firefighter

David Lang . 8/3/2015 Litchfield, NH 03052 $4.00 $43.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
David Lang 8/14/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $60.00 $660.00 Retired, Firefighter

David Lang 10/1/2015 Litchfield, NH 03062 $4.00 $47.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
David Lang 10/15/2016 Hampton, NH 03842 $60.00 $720.00 Retirad, Firefighter

David Morin 3/26/2015 Hudson, NH 03051 $5.77 $100.63 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Morin 4/2/2015 Hudson, NH 03051 $5.77 $115.40 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Monin 4/8/2015 Hudson, NH 03051 $5.77 $121.17 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Morin 4/15/2015 Hudson, NH 03051 $5.77 $126.94 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Morin 4/23/2015 Hudson, NH 03051 $6.77 $132.71 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Morin 5/5/12015 Hudson, NH 03051 $5.77 $138.48 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Morin 5/6/2015 Hudson, NH 03051 $6.77 $144.25 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Morin 5712015 Hudson, NH 03051 $5.77 $150.02 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Morin 5/21/2016 Hudson, NH 03051 $5.77 $155.76 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Morin 6/26/20156 Hudson, NH 03051 $5.77 $161.56 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Marin 6/4/2015 Hudson, NH 03051 $5.77 $167.33 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Morin 6/8/2015 Hudson, NH 03051 $5.77 $173.10 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Morin 6/12/2015 Hudson, NH 03051 $5.77 $178.87 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Morin 6/25/2015 Hudson, NH 03051 $5.77 $184.64 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Morin 7/2/12016 Hudson, NH 03051 $5.77 $190.41 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Morin 7/13/2016 Hudson, NH 03051 $5.77 $106.18 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Morin 711612015 Hudson, NH 03051 $5.77 $201.985 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Morin 8/1/2015 Hudson, NH 03051 $5.77 $207.72 Hudson, NH Firefighter

David Morin 8/8/2015 Hudson, NH 03051 $6.77 $213.49 Hudson, NH Firefighter
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David Morin
David Morin
David Morin
David Morin
David Morin
David Morin
David Morin
David Morin
David Morin
David Morin
David Morin
David Morin
David Robidoux
David Robidoux
David Robidoux
David Robidoux
David Robidoux
David Robidoux
David Robidoux
David Sherwood
David Sherwood
David Sherwood
David Sherwood
David Sherwood
David Sherwood
David Sherwood
David Sherwood
David Sherwood
David Sherwood
Dawvid Sherwood
David Sherwood
David Sherwood
Pavid Sherwood
David Sherwood
Pavid Sherwood
David Tallini
David Tallini
David Tatlini
David Tallini
David Tallini
David Taliini
David Tallini
David Weber
David Weber
David Weber
David Weber
David Weber
David Weber
David Weber
David Weber
Dean Tsonas
Dean Tsonas
Dean Tsonas
Dean Tsonas
Dean Tsonas
Dean Tsonas
Dean Tsonas
Dean Tsonas
Dean Tsonas
Dean Tsonas
Dean Tsonas
Dean Tsonas
Dean Taonas
Dean Tsonas
Dean Tsonas
Dean Tsonas
Dean Tsonas
Dean Tsonas

8/13/2015
8/17/2018
8/19/2015
8/28/2015
8/31/2016
8/3/2015
9/17/2016
8/24/2015
8/28/2015
10/8/2015
10/15/2015
10/18/2015
4/2/2015
517/12015
6/4/2015
7/2/12015
8/6/2015
9/3/2015
10/1/2015
3/26/2016
4/8/2015
4/23/2015
5/1/2015
§/21/12015
6/4/2015
6/16/2015
7/2/2015
7/16/2015
8/1/2015
8/10/2015
8/28/2016
9/10/2015
8/24/2015
10/7/2016
10/22/2016
4/212015
6/7/2016
6/8/2015
7/2/2015
8/13/2015
9/3/2015 .
10/8/2015
4/1/2015
6/1/2018
6/1/2016
7/1/2015
8/1/2015
9/1/2015
10/2/2015
11/2/2015
3/26/2015
4/2/2015
4/9/2015
4/15/2015
4/23/2015
4/30/2016
57712015
5/14/2015
612112018
6/4/2015
6/8/2015
8/12/2015
6/18/2015
6/25/2015
7/2/2015
7/9/2015
7/16/2015
7/23/2015

Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03061
Hudson; NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Auburn, NH 03032
Aubum, NH 03032
Aubum, NH 03032
Aubum, NH 03032
Aubum, NH 03032
Aubumn, NH 03032
Auburn, NH 03032
Merrimac, MA 01860
Merrimac, MA 01880
Merrimac, MA 01860
Merrimac, MA 01860
Merrimac, MA 016860
Memimac, MA 01860
Merrimac, MA 016860
Merrimac, MA 01860
Merrimac, MA 01860
Merrimac, MA 01860
Merrimac, MA 01860
Mermimac, MA 01860
Merrimac, MA 01860
Merrimac, MA 01860
Memimac, MA 01860
Mertimac, MA 01860
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03063
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderty, NH 03053
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Harnpton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842

Contributions

$6.77
$6.77
$6.77
$5.77
$5.77
$5.77
$5.77
$5.77
$5.77
$6.77
$6.77
$5.77
$4.00
$6.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$5.00
$6.25
$5.00
$5.00
$6.25
$5.00
$6.25
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$218.26
$225.03
$230.80
$238.57
$242.34
3248.11
$253.88
$250.85
$265.42
$271.18
$276.96
$282,73
$21.00
$26.00
$30.00
$34.00
$30.00
$43.00
$47.00
$24.00
$26.00
$28.00
$30.00
$32.00
$34.00
$36.00
$38.00
$40.00
$42.00
$44.00
$46.00
$48.00
$50.00
$52.00
$54.00
$26.25
$32.50
$37.50
$42.50
$48.75
$53.75
$60.00
$50.00
$60.00
$70.00
$80.00
$90.00
$100.00
$110.00
$120.00
$16.00
$20.00
$21.00
$22.00
$23.00
$24.00
$25.00
$28.00
$27.00
$28.00
$20.00
$30.00
$31.00
$32.00
$33.00
$34.00
$35.00
$36.00

Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Flrefighter
Hudson, NH Firefiphter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Flrefighter
Manchester, NH Flrefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Flrefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
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Dean Tsonas 8/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $37.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Dean Tsonas 8/6/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $38.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Dean Tsonas 8/10/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $39.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Dean Tsonas 8/16/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $40.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Dean Tsonas 8/28/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $41.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Dean Tsonas 9/3/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $42.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Dean Tsonas 8/10/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $43.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Dean Tsonas 8/17/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $44.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Dean Tsonas 9/2412015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $45.00 Hampton, NH Firefightar
Dean Tsonas 10/1/2016 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $46.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Dean Tsonas 10/7/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $47.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Dean Tsonas 10/15/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $48.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Dean Tsonas 10/22/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $45.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Dennis Galvin 4/1/2015 Haverhill, MA 01835 $20.00 $100.00 Sajem, NH Firefighter
Dennis Galvin 5/1/2015 Haverhill, MA 01835 $20.00 $120.00 Salem, NH Firefighter
Dennis Galvin 6/1/2015 Haverhill, MA 01835 $20.00 $140.00 Salem, NH Firefighter
Dennis Galvin 71172015 Haverhill, MA 01835 §20.00 $160.00 Salem, NH Firefighter
Dennis Galvin 8/1/2015 Haverhill, MA 01835 $20.00 $180.00 Salem, NH Firefighter
Dennis Galvin 9/1/2015 Havertill, MA 01835 $20.00 $200.00 Salem, NH Firefighter
Dennis Galvin 10/2/2015 Haverhill, MA 01835 $20.00 $220.00 Salem, NH Firefighter
Dennis Galvin 11/212015 Haverhill, MA 01835 $20.00 $240.00 Salem, NH Firefightar
Derek Martel 4/1/2015 Concord, NH 03301 $20.00 $100.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
Derek Martel 5/1/2018 Concord, NH 03301 $20.00 $120.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
Derek Marte! 6/1/2015 Concord, NH 03301 $20.00 $140.00 Concord, NH Flrefighter
Derek Martel 71172015 Concord, NH 03301 $20.00 $160.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
Derek Martel 8/1/2015 Concord, NH 03301 $20.00 $180.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
Derek Martel 9/1/2015 Concord, NH 03301 $20.00 $200.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
Derek Martel 10/2/2018 Concord, NH 03301 $20.00 $220.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
Derek Martel 11/2/2015 Concord, NH 03301 $20.00 $240.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
Don McCullough 4/1/2015 Dover, NH 03820 $84.00 $420.00 Rochester, NH Firefighter
Don McCullough 5/1/2015 Dover, NH 03620 $84.00 $504.00 Rochester, NH Firefighter
Don McCullough 6/1/2015 Dover, NH 03820 $84.00 $588.00 Rochester, NH Firefighter
Don McCullough 7/1/2015 Dover, NH 03820 $84.00 $872.00 Rachester, NH Firefighter
Don McCuilough 8/1/2015 Dover, NH 03820 $84.00 $756.00 Rochester, NH Firefighter
Don McCullough 6/1/2015 Dover, NH 03820 $84.00 $840.00 Rochester, NH Firefighter
Don McCuliough 10/2/2016 Dover, NH 03820 $84.00 $024.00 Rochester, NH Firefighter
Don McCullough 11/2{2015 Dover, NH 03820 $84.00 $1,008.00 Rochester, NH Firefighter
Donald Matheson 4/2/2015 Brentwood, NH 03833 $20.00 $110.00 Exeter, NH Firefighter
Donald Matheson 4/30/2015 Brentwood, NH 03833 $20.00 $130.00 Exeter, NH Firefighter
Donaid Matheson 6/8/2015 Brentwood, NH 03833 $20.00 $150.00 Exeter, NH Firefighter
Daonald Matheson 712412015 Brentwood, NH 03833 $20.00 $170.00 Exeter, NH Firefighter
Donald Matheson 8/6/2015 Brentwood, NH 03833 $30.00 $200.00 Exeter, NH Firefighter
Donald Matheson /1012015 Brentwood, NH 03833 $20.00 $220.00 Exeter, NH Flrefighter
Donald Matheson 10/1/2015 Brentwood, NH 03833 $20.00 $240.00 Exetor, NH Firefighter
Donald Waidron 4/2/2016 Ambherst, NH 03051 $4.00 $21.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Donald Waldron 6/7/2016 Amherst, NH 03051 $5.00 $26.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Donajd Waldron 6/8/2015 Ambherst, NH 03051 $4.00 $30.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Donald Waldron 7/2/2015 Ambherst, NH 03051 $4.00 $34.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Donald Waldron 8/13/2015 Amherst, NH 03051 $5.00 $39.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Donald Waldron 9/3/2015 Ambherst, NH 03051 $4.00 $43.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Donaid Waidron 10/9/2015 Amherst, NH 03051 $5.00 $48.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Doug Giles 4/1/2015 Concord, NH 03301 $10.00 $60.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
Doug Giles 5/1/2015 Concord, NH 03301 $10.00 $60.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
Doug Giles 6/1/2015 Concord, NH 03301 $10.00 $70.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
Doug Giles 7/1/2015 Concord, NH 03301 $10.00 $80.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
Doug Glles 8/1/2015 Concord, NH 03301 $10.00 $90.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
Doug Glles 9/1/2015 Concord, NH 03301 $10.00 $100.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
Doug Giles 10/2/2015 Concord, NH 03301 $10.00 $110.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
Doug Giles 11/2/2015 Concord, NH 03301 $10.00 $120.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
Duncan Regonini 3/26/2015 South Berwick, ME 03908 $10.00 $65.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Duncan Regonini 4/9/2015 South Berwick, ME 03908 $5.00 $70.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter

Duncan Regonini 4/23/2015 South Berwick, ME 03908 $5.00 $75.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
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Duncan Regonini 572015 South Berwick, ME 03908 $5.00 $80.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Duncan Regonini 6/4/2015 South Berwick, ME 03808 $10.00 $90.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Duncan Regonini 7/2/2015 South Berwick, ME 03908 $10.00 $100.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Duncan Regonini 8/1/2015 South Berwick, ME 03908 $10.00 $110.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Duncan Regonini 8/28/2015 South Berwick, ME 03908 $10.00 $120.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Duncan Regonini 9/24/2015 South Berwick, ME 03908 $10.00 $130.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Edward Daniels 4/2/2015 Lyman, NH 03585 $8.00 $42.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Edward Daniels 5712015 Lyman, NH 03585 $10.00 $52.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Edward Daniels 6/8/2015 Lyman, NH 03585 $8.00 $60.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Edward Danieis 71212015 Lyman, NH 03585 $8.00 $68.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Edward Daniels 8/13/2015 Lyman, NH 03585 $10.00 $78.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Edward Daniels 0/3/2015 Lyman, NH 03585 $8.00 $86.00 Londonderry, NH Flrefighter
Edward Danieis 10/0/2015 Lyman, NH 03585 $10.00 $06.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Edward Suliivan 71212015 Manchester, NH 03102 $1.00 $1.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Edward Suilivan 8/6/2015 Manchester, NH 03102 $5.00 $6.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Edward Sullivan 9/3/2015 Manchaster, NH 03102 $4.00 $10.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Edward Sullivan 10/1/2015 Manchester, NH 03102 $4.00 $14.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Elizabeth Mahon 4/2/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $4.00 $21.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Elizabeth Mahon 6712015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $5.00 $26.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Elizabeth Mahon 6/8/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $4.00 $30.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
_Eilizabeth Mahon 7/2/2015 Londondeny, NH 03053 $4.00 $34.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Elizabeth Mahon 8/13/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $5.00 $38.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Elizabeth Mahon 8/3/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $4.00 $43.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Elizabeth Mahon 10/8/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $5.00 $48.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Eric Skora 4/2/2015 Manchester, NH 03102 $4.00 $21.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Eric Skora 51712015 Manchester, NH 03102 $5.00 $26.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Eric Skora 6/4/2015 Manchester, NH 03102 $4.00 $30.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Eric Skora 7/2/12016 Manchester, NH 03102 $4.00 $34.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Eric Skora 8/8/2015 Manchester, NH 03102 $5.00 $39.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Erlc Skora 8/3/2015 Manchester, NH 03102 $4.00 $43.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Eric Skora 10/1/2015 Manchester, NH 03102 $4.00 $47.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Erik Thomas 3/28/2015 Hopkinton, NH 03228 $2.50 $30.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Erik Thomas 4/9/2015 Hopkinton, NH 03229 $2.50 $32.50 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Erik Thomas 4/23/2015 Hopkinton, NH 03229 $2.50 $35.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Erik Thomas 5/7/12015 Hopkinton, NH 03228 $2.50 $37.50 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Erik Thomas 6/21/2015 Hopkinton, NH 03229 $2.50 $40.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Ertk Thomas 6/4/2015 Hopkinton, NH 03228 $2.50 $42.50 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Erik Thomas 6718/2015 Hopkinton, NH 03229 $2.50 $45.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Erik Thomas 71212015 Hopkinton, NH 03228 $2.50 $47.50 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Erik Thomas 7/16/2015 Hopkinion, NH 03228 $2.50 $50.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Erik Thomas 8/1/2015 Hopkinton, NH 03228 $2.50 $52,50 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Erik Thomas 8/10/2015 Hopkinton, NH 03229 $2.50 $55.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Erik Thomas 8/28/2015 Hopkinton, NH 03229 $2.50 $57.50 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Erik Thomas 9/10/2015 Hopkinton, NH 03220 $2.50 $60.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Erik Thomas 8/24/2015 Hopkinton, NH 03228 $2.50 $62.50 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Enk Thomas 10/7/12015 Hopkinton, NH 03228 $2.50 $65.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Ertk Thomas 10/22/2016 Hopkinton, NH 03229 $2.50 $67.50 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Eugene Jastrem 4/2/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $26.00 $136.50 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Eugene Jastrem 6/7/12015 Londonderry, NH 03063 $32.60 $169.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Eugene Jastrem 6/8/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $26.00 $105.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Eugene Jastrem 7/2/12015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $26.00 $221.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Eugene Jastrem 8/13/2016 Londonderry, NH 03053 $32.50 $253.50 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Eugene Jastrem 9/3/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $26.00 $270.60 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Eugene Jastrem 10/9/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $32.50 $312.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Ezekiel Tappin 3/28/2015 Dover, NH 03820 $20.00 $130.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Ezekiel Tappin 4/9/2016 Dover, NH 03820 $10.00 $140.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Ezeklel Tappin 4/23/2015 Dover, NH 03820 $10.00 $150.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Ezekiel Tappin 5/7/2015 Dover, NH 03820 $10.00 $160.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Ezeklel Tappin 8/4/2015 Dover, NH 03820 $20.00 $180.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Ezekiel Tappin 7122015 Dover, NH 03820 $20.00 $200.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Ezekiel Tappin 8/1/2015 Dover, NH 03620 $20.00 $220.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Ezeklel Tappin 8/28/2015 Dover, NH 03820 $20.00 $240.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Ezekiel Tappin 9/24/2015 Dover, NH 03820 $20.00 $260.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Fred Heinrich 4/2/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $8.00 $42.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Fred Heinrich 6/7/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $10.00 $52.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Fred Heinrich 6/8/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $8.00 $60.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Fred Helnrich 7/2/2015 Londonderry. NH 03053 $8.00 $68.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Fred Heinrich 8/13/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $10.00 $78.00 Londongderry, NH Firefighter
Fred Heinrich 8/3/2015 Londonderry, NH 03063 $8.00 $86.00 Londondeny, NH Firefighter

Fred Heinrich 10/8/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $10.00 $06.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
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Garrett Miiler 4/1/2015 North Hampton, NH 03862 $10.00 $50.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Garrett Miller 5/1/2015 North Hampton, NH 03862  $10.00 $60.00 Portsmouth, NH Flirefighter
Garrett Miller 6/1/2015 North Hampton, NH 03862  $10.00 $70.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Garrett Miller 7/1/2015 North Hampton, NH 03882 $10.00 $80.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Garrett Miller 8/1/2015 North Hampton, NH 03862 $10.00 $90.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Garrett Miller 9/1/2015 North Hampton, NH 03862  $10.00 $100.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Garrett Milier 10/2/2015 North Hampton, NH 038682  $10.00 $110.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Garrett Miller 11/2/2015 North Hampton, NH 03862  $10.00 $120.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Gary Dion 4/2/2015 Newbury, NH 03255 $8.00 $42.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Gary Dion 57712015 Newbury, NH 03255 $10.00 $52.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Gary Dion 6/8/2016 Newbury, NH 03265 $8.00 $60.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Gary Dion 7/2/2015 Newbury, NH 03255 $8.00 $68.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Gary Dion 8/13/2015 Newbury, NH 03255 $10.00 $78.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Gary Dion 9/3/2015 Newbury, NH 03255 $8.00 $88.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Gary Dion 10/8/2015 Newbury, NH 03255 $10.00 $66.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Gary Ducharme 4/2/2015 Goffstown, NH 03045 $6.00 $42.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Gary Ducharme 57/2015 Goffstown, NH 03045 $10.00 $52.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Gary Ducharme 8/4/2015 Goffstown, NH 03045 $8.00 $60.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Gary Ducharme 7/2/2015 Goffstown, NH 03045 $8.00 $68.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Gary Ducharme 8/6/2015 Coffstown, NH 03045 $10.00 $78.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Gary Ducharme 9/3/2015 Goffstown, NH 03046 $8.00 $86.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Gary Ducharme 10/1/2015 Goffstown, NH 03045 $8.00 $84.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Gerry Beland 4/1/2015 Merrimack, NH 03054 $5.00 $25.00 Retired, Firefighter

Gerry Beland 5/1/2015 Merrimack, NH 03054 $5.00 $30.00 Retired, Firefighter

Gerry Beland 6/1/2015 Merrimack, NH 03054 $5.00 $35.00 Retired, Firefighter

Gerry Beland 7/1/2015 Merrimack, NH 03054 $5.00 $40.00 Retired, Firefighter

Gerry Beland 8/1/2015 Merrimack, NH 03054 $5.00 $45.00 Retired, Firefighter

Gerry Beland 9/1/2015 Merrimack, NH 03054 $5.00 $50.00 Retired, Firefighter

Gerry Beland 10/2/2016 Merrimack, NH 03054 $5.00 $55.00 Retired, Firefighter

Gerry Beland 11/2/2015 Merrimack, NH 03054 $5,00 $60.00 Retired, Firefighter

Gerry Mackey 4/1/2015 Hampstead, NH 03841 $5.00 $25.00 Salem, NH Firefighter

Gerry Mackey 5/1/2015 Hampstead, NH 03841 $5.00 $30.00 Salem, NH Firefighter

Gerry Mackey 6/1/2015 Hampstead, NH 03841 $5.00 $35.00 Salem, NH Firefighter

Gerry Mackey 7/1/2015 Hampstead, NH 03841 $5.00 $40.00 Salem, NH Firefighter

Gerry Mackey 8/1/2015 Hampstead, NH 03841 $5.00 $45.00 Salem, NH Firefighter

Geity Mackey 9/1/2015 Hampstead, NH 03841 $5.00 $50.00 Salem, NH Firefighter

Gerry Mackey 10/2/2015 Hampstead, NH 03841 $5.00 $55.00 Salem, NH Firefighter

Gerry Mackey 11/2/2015 Hampstead, NH 03841 $5.00 $60.00 Salem, NH Flrefighter

Glenn Miller 4/1/2018 North Hampton, NH 03862 $10.00 $50.00 Durham, NH Firefighter

Glenn Miller 5112015 North Hampton, NH 03882 $10.00 $80.00 Durham, NH Firefighter

Gienn Miller 6/1/2015 North Hampton, NH 03862 $10.00 $70.00 Durham, NH Firefighter

Glenn Miller 7/1/12015 North Hampton, NH 03862 $10.00 $80.00 Durham, NH Firefighter

Glenn Miller 8/1/2015 North Hampton, NH 03862 $10.00 . $90.00 Durham, NH Firefighter

Glenn Miller 8/1/2015 North Hampton, NH 03862  $10.00 $100.00 Durham, NH Firefighter

Glenn Miller 10/2/2015 North Hampton, NH 03862  $10.00 $110.00 Durham, NH Firefighter

Glenn Miller 11/2/2015 North Hampton, NH 03862 $10.00 $120.00 Durham, NH Firefighter

Greg Gelinas 4/2/2015 Aubum, NH 03032 $4.00 $21.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Greg Gellnas 6/7/2015 . Aubum, NH 03032 $5.00 $26.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Greg Gelinas 6/4/2015 Auburn, NH 03032 $4.00 $30.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Greg Gelinas 7/2/2015 Auburn, NH 03032 $4.00 $34.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Greg Gelinas 8/6/2015 Auburn, NH 03032 $5.00 $30.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Greg Gelinas 8/3/2016 Aubum, NH 03032 $4.00 $43.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Greg Gelinas 10/1/2015 Auburn, NH 03032 $4.00 $47.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Greg Michaud 4/1/2015 Tilton, NH 03278 $5.00 $25.00 Tiiton/Northfieid, NH Firefighter
Greg Michaud 5/1/2015 Tilton, NH 03276 $5.00 $30.00 Tiltorn/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Greg Michaud 6/1/2016 Tiiton, NH 03278 $5.00 $35.00 Tilton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Greg Michaud 7/1/2015 Tilton, NH 03278 $5.00 $40.00 Tilton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Greg Michaud 8/1/2015 Tilton, NH 03276 $6.00 $45.00 Titton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Greg Michaud 9/1/2015 Tilton, NH 03276 $5.00 © $60.00 Tilton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Greg Michaud 10/2/2015 Tilton, NH 03276 $5.00 $55.00 Tilton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Greg Michaud 11/2/2015 Tilton, NH 03276 $5.00 $60.00 Tilton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Gregory Smushkin 4/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $10.00 $50.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Gregory Smushkin 5/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $10.00 $60.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter

Gregory Smushkin 8/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $10.00 $70.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
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Gregory Smushkin 7/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $10.00 $80.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Gregory Smushkin 8/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $10.00 $90.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Gregory Smushkin 9/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $10.00 $100.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Gregory Smushkin 10/2/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $10.00 $110.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Gregory Smushkin 11/2/12015 Hampton, NH 03842 $10.00 $120.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Guy Larivee 4/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $25.00 $125.00 Retired, Firefighter

Guy Larivee 5/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $25.00 $150.00 Retired, Firefighter

Guy Larivee 6/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $25.00 $175.00 Retired, Firefighter

Guy Larivee 7/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $25.00 $200.00 Retired, Firefighter

Guy Larivee 8/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $256.00 $225.00 Retired, Firefighter

Guy Larivee 9/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $25.00 $250.00 Retired, Firefighter

Guy Larivee 10/2/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $25.00 $275.00 Retired, Firefighter

Guy Larivee 11/2/12018 Hampton, NH 03842 $25.00 $300.00 Retired, Firefighter

lan Tewksbury 4/1/2015 Hopkinton, NH 03229 $10.00 $50.00 Hocksett, NH Firefighter

lan Tewksbury 5/1/2015 Hopkinton, NH 03229 $10.00 $60.00 Hooksett, NH Firefighter

lan Tewksbury 8/1/2015 Hopkinton, NH 03229 $10.00 $70.00 Hooksett, NH Firefighter

lan Tewksbury 7/1/2015 Hopkinton, NH 03229 $10.00 $80.00 Hooksett, NH Firefighter

lan Tewksbury 8/1/2015 Hopkinton, NH 03229 $10.00 $80.00 Hooksett, NH Firefighter

lan Tewksbury 9/1/2015 Hopkinton, NH 03229 $10.00 $100.00 Hooksett, NH Firefighter

lan Tewksbury 10/2/2015 Hopkinton, NH 03229 $10.00 $110.00 Hooksett, NH Firefighter
{an Tewksbury 11/2/2018 Hopkinton, NH 03229 $10.00 $120.00 Hooksett, NH Firefighter
James Butler 4/2/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $8.00 $42.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
James Butler 5/7/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $10.00 $52.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
James Butler 6/8/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $8.00 $60.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
James Butler 7/2/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $8.00 $68.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
James Butler 8/13/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $10.00 $78.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
James Butier 9/3/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $8.00 $86.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
James Butler 10/9/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $2.00 $68.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
James Chamberiain 4/2/2015 Ciarmont, NH 03743 $8.00 $52.00 Claremont, NH Firefighter
James Chamberiain 5/21/2015 Clarmont, NH 03743 $8.00 $60.00 Claremont, NH Firefighter
James Chamberiain 8/4/2015 Clarmont, NH 03743 $10.00 $70.00 Claremont, NH Firefighter
James Chemberiain 7/18/2015 Clarmont, NH 03743 $8.00 $78.00 Claremont, NH Firefighter
James Chamberiain 8/19/2015 Clarmont, NH 03743 $10.00 $86.00 " Claremont, NH Firefighter
James Chamberiain 8/10/2015 Clarmont, NH 03743 $8.00 $98.00 Claremont, NH Firefighter
James Chamberiain 10/1/2015 Clarmont, NH 03743 $8.00 $104.00 Ciaremont, NH Firefighter
James Duckworth 4/1/20156 Concord, NH 03303 $5.00 $25.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
James Duckworth 5/1/2015 Concord, NH 03303 $5.00 $30.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
James Duckworth 6/1/2015 Concord, NH 03303 $5.00 $35.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
James Duckworth 7/1/2015 Concord, NH 03303 $6.00 $40.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
James Duckworth 8/1/2015 Concord, NH 03303 $5.00 $45.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
James Duckworth 9/1/2015 Concord, NH 03303 $5.00 $50.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
James Duckworth 10/2/2015 Concord, NH 03303 $5.00 $55.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
James Duckworth 11/2/2015 Concord, NH 03303 $5.00 $60.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
James Gagne 4/2/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $4.00 $21.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
James Gagne 6/7/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $5.00 $26.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
James Gagne 6/8/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $4.00 $30.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
James Gagne 7/2/12015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $4.00 $34.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
James Gagne 8/13/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $5.00 $39.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
James Gagne 9/3/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $4.00 $43.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
James Gagne 10/8/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $5.00 $48.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
James Heinz 4/1/2015 Stratham, NH 03885 $50.00 $200.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
James Heinz 5/1/2015 Stratham, NH 03885 $50.00 $250.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
James Heinz 6/1/2015 Stratham, NH 03885 $50.00 $300.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
James Heinz 7/1/2015 Stratham, NH 03885 $50.00 $350.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
James Heinz 8/1/2015 Stratham, NH 03885 $50.00 $400.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
James Heinz 9/1/2015 Stratham, NH 03885 $50.00 $450.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
James Heinz 10/2/201§ Stratham, NH 03886 $60.00 $500.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
James Heinz 11/2/2015 Stratham, NH 03885 $50.00 $550.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
James O'Brien 3/28/2015 Nottingham, NH 03290 $10.00 $65.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
James O'Brien 4/9/2015 Nottingham, NH 03290 $5.00 $70.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
James O'Brien 4/23/2015 Nottingham, NH 03290 $5.00 $75.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
James O’Brien 5/7/2015 Nottingham, NH 03280 $5.00 $80.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
James O'Brien 6/4/2015 Nottingham, NH 03290 $10.00 $80.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
James O’Brien 7/2/2015 Nottingham, NH 03280 $10.00 $100.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
James O'Brien 8/1/2015 Nottingham, NH 03280 $10.00 $110.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
James O'Brien 8/28/2015 Nottingham, NH 03290 $10.00 $120.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter

James O'Brien 8/24/2015 Nottingham, NH 03280 $10.00 $130.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
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James Provencher
James Provencher
James Provencher
James Provencher
James Provencher
James Provencher
James Provencher
James Roger
James Roger
James Roger
James Roger
James Roger
James Roger
James Roger
Jared Pellerin
Jared Pellerin
Jered Pelferin
Jared Pellerin
Jarrod Houston
Jarrod Houston
Jarrod Houston
Jamod Houston
Jarrod Houston
Jarrod Houston
Jammod Houston
Jarmrod Houston
Jason Cote

Jason Cote

Jason Cote

Jason Cote

Jason Cote

Jason Cote

Jason Cote

Jason Gionet
Jason Gionet
Jason Gionet
Jason Gionet
Jason Gionet
Jason Gionet
Jason Gionet
Jason Gionet
Jason Green
Jason Green
Jagon Green
Jason Green
Jason Green
Jason Green
Jagon Green
Jason Lajoie
Jason Lajoie
Jason Lajoie
Jason Lajoie
Jason Lajoie
Jason Lajoie
Jason Lajoie
Jason Lajoie
Jason Martin
Jason Martin
Jason Martin
Jason Martin
Jason Mertin
Jason Martin
Jason Martin
Jason Martin
Jason Newman
Jason Newman

4/2/12015
5/7/2015
6/4/2016
71212015
8/6/2015
9/3/2015
10/4/2015
4/2/2015
5/7/2015
8/8/2015
71212015
8/13/2015
9/3/2015
10/9/2015
71212015
8/6/2015
8/3/2015
10/1/2015
4/1/2015
5/1/2015
6/1/2015
7/1/2015
8/1/2015
9/1/2015
10/2/2015
11/2/2015
4/2/2015
5112015
8/4/2015
71212015
8/6/2015
9/312015
10/1/2015
4/1/2015
51112015
8/1/2015
71112015
8/1/2015
9/1/2015
10/2/2015
11/2/2015
4/2/2015
4/30/2015
8/8/2016
7/2/2015
8/8/2015
9/10/2015
10/4/2015
4/1/2015
5/1/2015
8/1/2015
7/1/2015
8/1/2015
9/1/2015
10/2/2015
11/212015
41112016
5/1/2016
8/1/2015
71172015
B8/1/2015
9/1/2015
10/2/2015
11/2/2015
41112015
5/1/2015

Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londondery, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londondery, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053

Keene, NH 03431
Keene, NH 03431
Keene, NH 03431
Keene, NH 03431
Keene, NH 03431
Keene, NH 03431
Keene, NH 03431
Keene, NH 03431
Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102
Dover, NH 03820
Dover, NH 03820
Dover, NH 03820
Dover, NH 03820
Dover, NH 03820
Dover, NH 03820
Dover, NH 03820
Dover, NH 03820
Kensington, NH 03833
Kensington, NH 03833
Kensington, NH 03833
Kensington, NH 03833
Kensington, NH 03833
Kensington, NH 03833
Kensington, NH 03833
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Swanzey, NH 03448
Swanzey, NH 03448
Swanzey, NH 03446
Swanzey, NH 03448
Swanzey, NH 03448
Swanzey, NH 03446
Swanzey, NH 03446
Swanzey, NH 03446
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842

Contributions

$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$1.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$23.08
$28.85
$23.08
$23.08
$28.85
$23.08
$23.08
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

'$10.00

$5.00
$5.00

$21.00
$26.00
$30.00
$34.00
$30.00
$43.00
$47.00
$21.00
$26.00
$30.00
$34.00
$39.00
$43.00
$48.00
$1.00
$6.00
$10.00
$14.00
$25.00
$30.00
$35.00
$40.00
$45.00
$50.00
$55.00
$60.00
$121.17
$150.02
$173.10
$196.18
$225.03
$248.11
$271.19
$125.00
$150.00
$175.00
$200.00
$225.00
$250.00
$275.00
$300.00
$55.00
$65.00
$75.00
$85.00
$100.00
$110.00
$120.00
$25.00
$30.00
$35.00
$40.00
$45.00
$50.00
$55.00
$60.00
$50.00
$60.00
$70.00
$80.00
$90.00
$100.00
$110.00
$120.00
$25.00
$30.00

Manchestet, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchaester, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londanderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londondermy, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Keene, NH Firefighter

Keene, NH Firefighter

Keene, NH Firefighter

Keene, NH Firefighter

Keene, NH Firefighter

Keene, NH Firefighter

Keene, NH Firefighter

Keene, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Exeter, NH Firefighter

Exeter, NH Firefighter

Exeter, NH Firefighter

Exeter, NH Firefighter

Exeter, NH Firefighter

Exeter, NH Firefighter

Exeter, NH Firefighter

North Hampton, NH Firefighter
North Hampton, NH Firefighter
North Hampton, NH Firefighter
North Hampton, NH Firefighter
North Hampton, NH Firefighter
North Hampton, NH Firefighter
North Hampton, NH Firefighter
North Hampton, NH Firefighter
Keene, NH Firefighter

Keene, NH Firefighter

Keene, NH Firefighter

Keene, NH Firefighter

Keene, NH Firefighter

Keene, NH Firefighter

Keene, NH Firefighter

Keene, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
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Jason Newman
Jason Newman
Jason Newman
Jason Newman
Jason Newman
Jason Newman
Jay Ellingson
Jay Ellingson
Jay Ellingson
Jay Ellingson
Jay Ellingson
Jay Ellingson
Jay Ellingson
Jay Ellingson
Jean Brassard
Jean Brassard
Jean Brassard
Jean Brassard
Jean Brassard
Jean Brassard
Joean Brassard
Jean Brassard
Jeff Anderson
Jeff Anderson
Jeff Anderson
Jeff Anderson
Jeff Anderson
Jeff Anderson
Joff Anderson
Jeff Duval

Jeff Duval

Joff Duval

Jeff Duval

Jeff Duval

Jeff Duval

Jeff Duval

Jeff Goley

Joft Goley

Jeff Goley

Jeff Goley

Jeff Goley

Jeff Goley

Jeff Goley

Jeff Wilkinson
Jeff Wilkinson
Joff Wilkinson
Jeff Wikinson
Jeff Wilkinson
Jeff Wilkinson
Jeff Wilkinson
Jeffrey Aboshar
Jeffrey Aboshar
Jeffrey Aboshar
Jeffrey Aboshar
Jeffrey Aboshar
Jeffrey Aboshar
Jeffrey Aboshar
Jeffrey Brown
Jeffrey Brown
Jeffrey Brown
Jeffrey Brown
Jeffrey Brown

6/1/2016
71112015
8/1/2015
9/1/2015
10/2/2015
111272015
4/1/2015
5/1/2015

- 6/1/2015

71112015
8/1/2015
9/1/2016
10/2/2015
11/2/2015
4/1/2015
5/1/2015
8/1/2015
7/1/2018
8/1/2015
8/1/2015
10/2/2015
11/2/2015
4/2/2015
5/7/2015
6/8/2015
7/2/12015
8/13/2015
9/3/2015
10/9/2015
4/2/2015
5/7/12015
6/4/2015
7/212015
8/8/2015
9/3/2015
10/1/2015
4/2/2015
6/7/2015
6/4/2015
7/2/2015
8/6/2015
9/3/2015
10/1/2015
4/2/2015
5/712015
6/4/2015
7/2/2015
8/6/2015
©/3/2015
10/1/2015
41212015
5/7/2015
6/4/12015
71212015
8/6/2015
9/3/2015
10/1/2015
4/1/2015

.5/1/2015

6/1/2015
7112015
8/1/2015

Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Gilford, NH 03248
Gliford, NH 03249
Gilford, NH 03249
Gilford, NH 03249
Gilford, NH 03249
Giiford, NH 03249
Gilford, NH 03248
Giiford, NH 03248

Bow, NH 03304

Bow, NH 03304

Bow, NH 03304

Bow, NH 03304

Bow, NH 03304

Bow, NH 03304

Bow, NH 03304

Bow, NH 03304
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Goffstown, NH 03045
Goffstown, NH 03045
Goffstown, NH 03045
Goffstown, NH 03045
Goffstown, NH 03045
Goffstown, NH 03045
Goffstown, NH 03045
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Seabrook, NH 03874
Seabrook, NH 03874
Seabrook, NH 03874
Seabrook, NH 03874
Seabrook, NH 03874

Contributions

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$60.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$8,00
$10.00
$8.00
$8.00
$10.00
$8.00
$10.00
$55.40
$60.25
$55.40
$55.40
$60.25
$55.40
$66.40
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$6.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$56.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00

$35.00
$40.00
$45.00
$60.00
$55.00
$60.00
$50.00
$60.00
$70.00
$80.00
$00.00
$100.00
$110.00
$120.00
$250.00
$300.00
$3560.00
$400.00
$450.00
$500.00
$550.00
$600.00
$42.00
$62.00
$60.00
$68.00
$78.00
$86.00
$96.00
$200.85
$360.10
$415.50
$470.90
$540.16
$505.55
$650.95
$21.00
$26.00
$30.00
$34.00
$39.00
$43.00
$47.00
$21.00
$26.00
$30.00
$34.00
$39.00
$43.00
$47.00
$21.00
$26.00
$30.00
$34.00
$30.00
$43.00
$47.00
$300.00
$360.00
$420.00
$460.00
$540.00

Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Laconia, NH Firefighter
Laconia, NH Firefighter
Laconia, NH Firefighter
Laconia, NH Firefighter
Laconia, NH Firefighter
Laconia, NH Firefighter
Laconia, NH Firefighter
Laconia, NH Firefighter
Retired, Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Ficafighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Seabrook, NH Firefighter
Seabrook, NH Firefighter
Seabrook, NH Firefighter
Seabrook, NH Firefighter
Seabrook, NH Firefighter
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Jeffrey Brown
Jeffrey Brown
Jeffrey Brown
Jennifer Morgan
Jennifer Morgan
Jennifer Morgan
Jennifer Morgan
Jennifer Morgan
Jennifer Morgan
Jennifer Morgan
Jeremy Mague
Jeremy Mague
Jeremy Mague
Jeremy Mague
Jeremy Mague
Jeremy Mague
Jeremy Mague
Jim Kirk

Jim Kirk

Jim Kirk

Jim Klirk

Jim Kirk

Jim Kirk

Jim Kirk

Jim Kirk

Jim Michael

Jim Michael

Jim Michael

Jim Michael

Jim Michael

Jim Michael

Jim Michael

Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paqueite
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paguette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paguette
Joe Robert

9/1/2016
10/2/2015
11/2/2015
4/2/2015
5/712015
6/4/2015
8/25/2015
8/8/2015
9/3/2015
10/1/2015
4/2J2015
5/7/2015
6(8/2015
71212015
8/13/2015
9/3/2015
10/8/2015
4/1/2015
511/12016
8/1/2015
71/2015
8/1/2015
9/1/2015
10/2/2015
11/2/2015
4/2/2015
5/7/2015
6/4/2015
712/201%
8/8/2015
9/3/2015
10/1/2015
3/26/2015
4/2/2015
4/8/2015
4/15/2016
4/23/2015
5/5/2015
5/8/2015
5/7/2015
6/21/2015
6/26/2015
6/4/2015
6/8/2015
6/12/2015
6/25/2015
7/2/2015
7/13/2015
7/18/2015
8/1/2015
8/6/2015
8/13/2015
8/17/2015
8/18/2015
8/28/2015
8/31/2015
9/3/2015
/1712015
9/24/2015
©/28/2016
10/9/2015
10/15/2015
10/19/2015
4/2/2015

Seabrook, NH 03874
Seabrock, NH 03874
Seabrook, NH 03874
Lee, NH 03824

Les, NH 03824

Lee, NH 03824

Lee, NH 03824

Lee, NH 03824

Lee, NH 03824

Lee, NH 03824
Londondemy, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Groton, MA 01450
Groton, MA 01450
Groton, MA 01450
Groton, MA 01450
Groton, MA 01450
Groton, MA 01450
Groton, MA 01450
Groton, MA 01450
Candia, NH 03034
Candia, NH 03034
Candia, NH 03034
Candia, NH 03034
Candia, NH 03034
Candia, NH 03034
Candia, NH 03034
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03061
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03061
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Manchester, NH 03104

Contributions

$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$20.00
$26.00
$20.00
$20.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$8.00

$10.00
$8.00

$8.00

$10.00
$6.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$24.00
$30.00
$24.00
$24.00
$30.00
$24,00
$24.00
$13.85
$13.85
$13.85
$13.85
$13.85
$13.85
$13.85
$13.85
$13.86
$13.85
$13.85
$13.85
$13.85
$13.85
$13.85
$13.85
$13.85
$13.86
$13.86
$13.85
$13.85
$13.85
$13.85
$13.85
$13.85
$13.85
$13.85
$13.85
$13.85
$13.85
$13.85
$8.00

$600.00
$660.00
$720.00
$105.00
$130.00
$150.00
$170.00
$185.00
$215.00
$235.00
$42.00

$52.00

$60.00

$68.00

$78.00

$86.00

$06.00

$50.00

$60.00

$70.00

$80.00

$90.00

$100.00
$110.00
$120.00
$126.00
$156.00
$180.00
$204.00
$234.00
$258.00
$282.00
$283.15
$277.00
$200.85
$304.70
$318.65
$332.40
$346.25
$360.10
$373.85
$387.80
$401.65
$416.50
$429.35
$443.20
$457.05
$470.80
$484.75
$408.60
$612.45
$526.30
$540.15
$554.00
$567.85
$581.70
$695.65
$609.40
$623.25
$637.10
$650.85
$664.80
$678.65
$42.00

Seabrook, NH Firefighter
Seabrook, NH Firefighter
Seabrook, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Longonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Nashua, NH Firefighter
Nashua, NH Firefighter
Nashua, NH Firefighter
Nashua, NH Firefighter
Nashua, NH Firefighter
Nashua, NH Firefighter
Nashua, NH Firefighter
Nashua, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Flrefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefightar
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
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Joe Robert 61712015 Manchester, NH 03104 $10.00 $52.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Joe Robert 8/4/2015 Manchester, NH 03104 $8.00 $60.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Joe Robert 71212015 Manchester, NH 03104 $8.00 $68.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Joe Robert 8/6/2015 Manchester, NH 03104 $10.00 $78.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Joe Robert 8/3/2015 Manchester, NH 03104 $8.00 $86.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Joe Robert 10/1/2015 Manchester, NH 03104 $8.00 $94.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Joel Monroe 4/2/2015 Manchester, NH 03108 $8.00 $42.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Joel Monroe 51712015 Manchester, NH 03109 $10.00 $52.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Joel Monroe 8/4/2015 Manchester, NH 03109 $8.00 $60.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Joel Monroe 7/2/2015 Manchester, NH 03108 $8.00 $68.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Joel Monroa 8/68/2015 Manchester, NH 03108 $10.00 $78.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Joel Monroe 9/3/2015 Manchester, NH 03109 $6.00 $84.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Joel Monroe 10/1/2015 Manchester, NH 03109 $4.00 $66.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
John Burkush 4/2/2015 Manchester, NH 03102 $4.00 $21.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
John Burkush 5712015 Manchester, NH 03102 $5.00 $26.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
John Burkush ©6/4/2015 Manchester, NH 03102 $4.00 $30.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
John Burkush 7/2/2015 Manchester, NH 03102 $4.00 $34.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
John Burkush 8/6/2015 Manchester, NH 03102 $5.00 $39.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
John Burkush 9/3/2015 Manchester, NH 03102 $4.00 $43.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
John Burkush 10/1/2015 Manchester, NH 03102 $4.00 $47.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
John Foley 4/2/2015 Manchester, NH 03102 $8.00 $42.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
John Foley 5/7/2015 Manchester, NH 03102 $10.00 $52.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
John Foley 6/4/2015 Manchestar, NH 03102 $8.00 $60.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
John Foley 7/2/2015 Manchester, NH 03102 $8.00 $68.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
John Foley 8/6/2015 Manchester, NH 03102 $10.00 $78.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
John Foley 9/3/2015 Manchester, NH 03102 $8.00 $86.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
John Foley 10/1/2015 Manchester, NH 03102 $8.00 $84.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
John Karmen 4/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $30.00 $150.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
John Karmen 5/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $30.00 $180.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
John Karmen 6/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $30.00 $210.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
John Karmen 7/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $30.00 $240.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
John Karmen 8/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $30.00 $270.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
John Karmen 9/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $30.00 $300.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
John Karmen 10/2/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $30.00 $330.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
John Karmen 11/2/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $30.00 $360.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
John McAllister 4/1/2015 Nashua, NH 03063 $20.00 $100.00 Nashua, NH Flrefighter
John McAllister 5/1/2015 Nashua, NH 03063 $20.00 $120.00 Nashua, NH Firefighter
John McaAllister 8/1/2015 Nashua, NH 03083 $20.00 $140.00 Nashua, NH Firefighter
John McAllister 7/1/2015 Nashua, NH 03063 $20.00 $160.00 Nashua, NH Firefighter
John McAllister 8/1/2015 Nashua, NH 03063 $20.00 $180.00 Nashua, NH Firefighter
John McAliister 9/1/2015 Nashua, NH 03063 $20.00 $200.00 Nashua, NH Firefighter
John McAllister 10/2/2015 Nashua, NH 03063 $20.00 $220.00 Nashua, NH Firefighter
John McAllister 11/2/2018 Nashua, NH 03083 $20.00 $240.00 Nashua, NH Firefighter
John Rumfelt 4/2/2015 Manchester, NH 03102 $4.00 $21.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
John Rumfelt 57/2015 Manchester, NH 03102 $5.00 $26.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
John Rumfeit 6/4/2015 Manchester, NH 03102 $4.00 $30.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
John Rumfelt 7/2/12015 Manchester, NH 03102 $4.00 $34.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
John Rumfelt 8/6/2015 Manchester, NH 03102 $5.00 $30.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
John Rumfett 9/3/2015 Manchester, NH 03102 $4.00 $43.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
John Rumfelt 10/4/20156 Manchester, NH 03102 $4.00 $47.00 .Manchester, NH Firefighter
John Stevens 4/1/2015 Brentwood, NH 03833 $5.00 $25.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
John Stevens 5/1/2015 Brentwood, NH 03833 $5.00 $30.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
John Stevens 6/1/2015 Brentwood, NH 03833 $5.00 $35.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
John Stevens 7/1/2015 Brentwood, NH 03833 $5.00 $40.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
John Stevens B/1/2015 Brentwood, NH 03833 $5.00 $45.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
John Stevens 9/1/2015 Brentwood, NH 03833 $5.00 $50.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
John Stevens 10/2/2016 " Brentwood, NH 03833 $5.00 $55.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
John Stevens 11/2/2015 Brentwood, NH 03833 $5.00 $60.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
John Sylvester 3/268/2015 South Berwick, ME 03908 $20.00 $130.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
John Sylvester ’ 4/9/2015 South Berwick, ME 03908 $10.00 $140.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter

John Sylvester 4/23/2015 South Berwick, ME 03808 $10.00 $160.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
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John Sylvester 5/7/2015 South Berwick, ME 03808 $10.00 $160.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
John Sylvester 6/4/2015 South Berwick, ME 03508 $20.00 $180.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
John Sylvester 7/212015 South Berwick, ME 03808 $20.00 $200.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
John Sylvester 8/1/2015 South Berwick, ME 03908 $20.00 $220.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
John Syivester 8/28/2015 . South Berwick, ME 03908 $20.00 $240.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
John Syivester 0/24/2015 South Berwick, ME 03908 $20.00 $260.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter

Jon Snow 3/26/2015 Bedford, NH 03110 $12.50 $150.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter

Jon Snow 4/9/2016 Bedford, NH 03110 $12.50 $162.50 Bedford, NH Firefighter

Jon Snow 4/23/2015 Bedford, NH 03110 $12.50 $175.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter

Jon Snow 5/7/2015 Bedford, NH 03110 $12.50 $187.80 Bedford, NH Firefighter

Jon Snow 5/21/2015 Bedford, NH 03110 $12.50 $200.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter

Jon Snow 6/4/2016 Bedford, NH 03110 $12.50 $212.50 Bedford, NH Firefighter

Jon Snow 6/18/2015 Bedford, NH 03110 $12.50 $225.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter

Jon Snow 7/2/2015 Bedford, NH 03110 $12.60 $237.50 Bedford, NH Firefighter

Jon Snow 71162015 Bedford, NH 03110 $12.50 $250.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter

Jon Snow 8/1/2015 Bedford, NH 03110 $12.50 $2682.50 Bedford, NH Firefighter

Jon Snow 8/10/2015 Bedford, NH 03110 $12.50 $275.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter

Jon Snow . 8/28/2015 Bedford, NH 03110 $12.50 $287.50 Bedford, NH Firefighter

Jon Snow 9/10/2015 Bedford, NH 03110 $12.50 $300.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter

Jon Snow 0/24/2015 Bedford, NH 03110 $12.50 $312.50 Bedford, NH Firefighter

Jon Snow 10/7/2015 Bedford, NH 03110 $12.50 $325.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter

Jon Snow 10/22/2015 Bedford, NH 03110 $12.50 $337.50 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Jonathan Camire 4/2/2015 Canterbury, NH 03224 $4.00 $21.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Jonathan Camire 5/7/2015 Canterbury, NH 03224 $5.00 $26.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Jonathan Camire 6/8/2015 Canterbury, NH 03224 $4.00 $30.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Jonathan Camire 7/2/2015 Canterbury, NH 03224 $4.00 $34.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Jonathan Camire 8/13/2015 Canterbury, NH 03224 $5.00 $39.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Jonathan Camire 9/3/2015 Canterbury, NH 03224 $4.00 $43.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Jonathan Camire 10/9/2015 Canterbury, NH 03224 $5.00 $48.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Jonathan Cares 4/2/2016 Pelham, NH 03076 $4.00 $21.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Jonathan Cares 5/7/2015 Petham, NH 03078 $5.00 $26.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Jonathan Cares 6/8/2015 Palham, NH 03076 $4.00 $30.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Jonathan Cares 71212015 Petham, NH 03076 $4.00 $34.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Jonathan Cares 8/13/2015 Petham, NH 03076 $5.00 $39.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Jonathan Cares 9/3/2015 Pelham, NH 03076 $4.00 $43.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Jonathan Cares 10/9/2015 Pelham, NH 03076 $5.00 $48.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Jonathan Fosher .4/2/2018 Manchester, NH 03104 $8.00 $42.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Jonathan Fosher 6/7/2015 Manchester, NH 03104 $10.00 $52.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Jonathan Fosher 6/4/2015 Manchester, NH 03104 $8.00 $60.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Jonathan Fosher 7/2/12015 Manchester, NH 03104 $8.00 $68.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Jonathan Fosher 8/6/2015 Manchester, NH 03104 $10.00 $78.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Jonathan Fosher 8/3/2015 Manchester, NH 03104 $8.00 $86.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Jonathan Fosher 10/1/2015 Manchester, NH 03104 $8.00 $64.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Jonathan Powell 4/1/2015 Titton, NH 03276 $10.00 $50.00 Tilton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Jonathan Powell 5/1/2015 Titton, NH 03278 $10.00 $60.00 Tilton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Jonathan Powell 6/1/2015 Tilton, NH 03278 $10.00 $70.00 Tilton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Jonathan Powell 7/1/2015 Tilton, NH 03276 $10.00 $80.00 Tilton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Jonathan Powell 8/1/2016 Tilton, NH 03278 $10.00 $80.00 Tilton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Jonathan Powell 9/1/2015 Titton, NH 03276 $10.00 $100.00 Tilton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Jonathan Powell 10/2/2015 Titon, NH 032768 $10.00 $110.00 Tilton/Northfleld, NH Firefighter
Jonathan Powell 11/2/2015 Tilton, NH 03278 $10.00 $120.00 Tilton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Josh Charpentier 4/2/2015 Goffstown, NH 03045 $4.00 $21.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Josh Charpentier 51712015 Goffstown, NH 03045 $5.00 $28.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Josh Charpentier 6/4/2015 Goffstown, NH 03045 $4.00 $30.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Josh Charpentier 7/2/2015 Goffstown, NH 03045 $4.00 $34.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Josh Charpentier 8/6/2015 Goffstown, NH 03045 $5.00 $38.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Josh Charpentier 9/3/2015 Goffstown, NH 03045 $4.00 $43.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Josh Charpentier 10/1/2016 Goffstown, NH 03045 $4.00 $47.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Joshua Bagley 4/2/2015 Litchfield, NH 03052 $8.00 $42.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Joshua Bagley 577/2015 Litchfield, NH 03052 $10.00 $52.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Joshua Bagley 6/4/2015 Litchfield, NH 03052 $8.00 $60.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Joshua Bagley 7/2{2015 Litchfield, NH 03052 $8.00 $68.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Joshua Bagley 8/6/2015 Litchfield, NH 03052 $10.00 $78.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Joshua Bagley 8/3/2015 Litchfieid, NH 03052 $8.00 $86.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Joshua Bagley 10/1/2015 Litchfield, NH 03052 $8.00 $94.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Joshua Hoffman 4/2/2015 Dover, NH 03820 $28.00 $147.00 Dover, NH Firefighter

Joshua Hoffman 5/7/2016 Dover, NH 03820 $35.00 $162.00 Dover, NH Firefighter

Joshua Hoffman 8/4/2015 Dover, NH 03820 $28.00 $210.00 Dover, NH Firefighter

Joshua Hoffman 6/25/2015 Dover, NH 03820 $28.00 $238.00 Dover, NH Firefighter

Joshua Hoffman 8/6/2015 Dover, NH 03820 $35.00 $273.00 Dover, NH Firefighter

Joshua Hoffman 9/3/2015 Dover, NH 03820 $268.00 $301.00 Dover, NH Firefighter

Joshua Hoffman 10/1/2015 Dover, NH 03820 $28.00 $320.00 Dover, NH Firefighter

Jospeh Biron 4/2/2015 Goffstown, NH 03045 $4.00 $21.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
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Jospeh Biron 5712016 Coffstown, NH 03045 $5.00 $26.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Jospeh Biron 6/4/2015 Goffstown, NH 03045 $4.00 $30.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Jospeh Biron 71212015 Goffstown, NH 03045 $4.00 $34.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Jospeh Biron 8/6/2016 Goffstown, NH 03045 $5.00 $38.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Jospeh Biron 9/3/2015 Goffstown, NH 03045 $4.00 $43.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Jospeh Biron 10/1/2015 Goffstown, NH 03045 $4.00 $47.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 3/26/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $12.00 $228.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 4/2/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $12.00 $240.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 4/0/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $12.00 $252.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 4/15/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $12.00 $264.00 Hampton, NH Flrefighter
Justin Cutting 4/23/2016 Hampton, NH 03842 $12.00 $276.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 4/30/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $12.00 $288.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 5/7/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $12.00 $300.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 511412015 Hamption, NH 03842 $12.00 $312.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 5/21/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $12.00 $324.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 6/4/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $12.00 $336.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 8/8/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $12.00 $348.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 8/12/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $12.00 $360.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 8/18/2016 Hampton, NH 03842 $12.00 $372.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 6/25/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $12.00 $364.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 71212015 Hampton, NH 03842 $12.00 $306.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 71912015 Hampton, NH 03842 $12.00 $408.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 7/16/2015 Hampton, NH 03642 $12.00 $420.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 712312015 Hampton, NH 03642 $12.00 $432.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 8/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $12.00 $444,00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 8/8/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $12.00 $456.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 8/10/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $12.00 $468.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 8/16/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $12.00 $480.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 8/28/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $12.00 $492.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 0/3/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $12.00 $504.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 0/10/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $12.00 $516.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 9/17/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $12.00 $528.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 9/24/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $12.00 $640.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 10/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $12.00 $552.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 10/7/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $12.00 $564.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 10/15/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $12.00 $576.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 10/22/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $12.00 $588.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Sbat 4112016 Nashua, NH 03060 $1.00 $1.00 Nashua, NH Firefighter
Justin Sbat 6/1/2015 Nashua, NH 030680 $1.00 $2.00 Nashua, NH Firefighter
Justin Sbat ©/1/2015 Nashua, NH 03060 $1.00 $3.00 Nashua, NH Firefighter
Justin Sbat 7/1/2015 Nashua, NH 03080 $1.00 $4.00 Nashua, NH Firefighter
Justin Sbat 8/1/2015 Nashua, NH 03080 $1.00 $5.00 Nashua, NH Firefighter
Justin Sbat 9/1/2015 Nashua, NH 03080 $1.00 $6.00 Nashua, NH Firefighter
Justin Sbat 10/2/2015 Nashua, NH 03060 $1.00 $7.00 Nashua, NH Firefighter
Justin Sbat 11/2/2016 Nashua, NH 03080 $1.00 $8.00 Nashua, NH Firefighter
Keith Knight 4/2/2015 Manchester, NH 03106 $4.00 $21.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Keith Knight &/7/2016 Manchester, NH 03108 $5.00 $26.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Kelth Knight 8/4/2015 Manchester, NH 03106 $4.00 $30.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Keith Knight 7/12/2015 Manchester, NH 03106 $4.00 $34.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Keith Knight 8/6/2015 Manchester, NH 03106 $5.00 $30.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Keith Knight 8/3/2015 Manchester, NH 03106 $4.00 $43.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Keith Knight 10/1/2015 Manchester, NH 03106 $4.00 $47.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Kelly Allen 4{2/2015 Manchester, NH 03103 $4.00 $21.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Kelly Alien 517/2015 Manchester, NH 03103 $5.00 $26.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Kelly Allen 8(4/2015 Manchester, NH 03103 $4.00 $30.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Kelly Alien 71212015 Manchester, NH 03103 $4.00 $34.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Kelly Allen 8/6/2015 Manchester, NH 03103 $5.00 $38.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Kelly Alien ©/3/2015 Manchester, NH 03103 $4.00 $43.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Kelly Allen 10/1/2018 Manchester, NH 03103 $4.00 $47.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Ken Smith 4/1/2015 Greenland, NH 03840 $5.00 $25.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Ken Smith 5/1/12015 Greeniand, NH 03640 $5.00 $30.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Ken Smith 6/1/2015 Greenland, NH 03840 $5.00 $35.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Ken Smith 7/1/2015 Greenland, NH 03840 $5.00 $40.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Ken Smith 8/1/2015 Greenland, NH 03840 $5.00 $45.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Ken Smith 8/1/2016 Greenland, NH 03840 $5.00 $50.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Ken Smith 10/2/2015 Greenland, NH 03840 $5.00 $565.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Ken Smith 11/2/2015 Greenland, NH 03840 $5.00 $60.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Kenneth Nelson 4/2/2015 Hooksett, NH 03108 $12.00 $63.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Kenneth Nelson 5/7/2015 Hooksett, NH 03106 $15.00 $76.00 Manchester, NH Firefightar
Kenneth Nelson 6/4/2015 Hooksett, NH 03108 $12.00 $90.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Kenneth Nelson 71212015 Hooksett, NH 03106 $12.00 $102.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Kenneth Nelson 8/6/2015 Hooksett, NH 03106 $15.00 $117.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter

Kenneth Nelson 9/3/2015 Hooksett, NH 03106 $12.00 $120.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
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Kenneth Nelson
Kenneth Prince
Kenneth Prince
Kenneth Prince
Kenneth Prince
Kenneth Prince
Kenneth Prince
Kenneth Prince
Kenneth Ward
Kenneth Ward
Kenneth Ward
Kenneth Ward
Kenneth Ward
Kenneth Ward
Kenneth Ward
Kenneth Ward
Kenneth Ward
Kevin Bamett
Kevin Bamett
Kevin Bamett
Kevin Barnett
Kevin Bameit
Kevin Barnett
Kevin Bamett
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Biinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Biinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Roers
Kevin Roers
Kevin Roers
Kevin Roers
Kevin Roers
Kevin Roers
Kevin Roers
Kevin St. James
Kevin St. James
Kevin St. James
Kevin St. James
Kevin St. James
Kevin St. James
Kevin St. James
Kevin Zins
Kevin Zins
Kevin Zins
Kevin Zins

10/1/2015
4/2/2015
5/7/2015
6/4/2015
7/2/12015
8/8/2015
8/3/2015
10/1/2015
3/26/2015
4/9/2015
4/23/2015
5/7/2016
6/4/2015
7/2/12015
8/1/2015
8/28/2015
9/24/2015
4/2/2015
5/7/2015
6/8/2015
7/2/2015
8/13/2015
8/3/2015
10/8/2015
3/26/2015
4/2/2015
4/8/2015
4/16/2015
4/23/2016

© 515/2015

6/8/2015
6/7/2015
612112015
5/26/2016
6/4/2016
6/8/2015
6/12/2015
6/25/2015
7/2/2016
7/1312015
711612016
8/1/2015
8/6/2015
8/13/2016
8/17/2016
8/19/2015
8/28/2015
8/31/2015
9/3/2015
9/17/2016
9/24/2015
9/28/2015
10/9/2016
10/15/2015
10/19/2015
4/212015
57712015
6/4/2015
7/2/2015
8/6/2015
9/3/2015
10/1/2015
4/2/2016
4/30/2015
6/8/2015
7/2/2015
8/68/2015
9/10/2015
10/1/2015
4/2/2015
6/7/2015
6/8/2015
7/2/2015

Hooksett, NH 03108
Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102
Rollinsford, NH 03869
Rollinsford, NH 03869
Rollinsford, NH 03869
Roliinsford, NH 03869
Rollinsford, NH 03869
Rollinsford, NH 03869
Rollinsford, NH 03869
Rollinsford, NH 03868
Rollinsford, NH 03889
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03061
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03061
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03061

Exeter, NH 03833
Exeter, NH 03833
Exeter, NH 03833
Exeter, NH 03833
Exeter, NH 03833
Exeter, NH 03833
Exeter, NH 03833
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053

Contributions

$12.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$10.00
$12.50
$10.00
$10.00
$12.50
$10.00
$12.50
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$8.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$8.00
$6.00
$8.00
$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$10.00
$6.00
$8.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$18.00
$12.00
$12.00
$8.00
$10.00
$8.00
$8.00

$141.00
$21.00
$26.00
$30.00
$34.00
$39.00
$43.00
$47.00
$13.00
$14.00
$16.00
$16.00
$18.00
$20.00
$22.00
$24.00
$26.00
$52.50
$86.00
$75.00
$85.00
$97.50
$107.50
$120.00
$114.00
$120.00
§126.00
$132.00
$138.00
$144.00
$150.00
$156.00
$162.00
$166.00
$174.00
$180.00
$186.00
$182.00
$198.00
$204.00
$210.00
$216.00
$222.00
$228.00
$234.00
$240.00
$246,00
$252.00
$268.00
$264.00
$270.00
$276.00
$282.00
$288.00
$294.00
$42,00
$52.00
$60.00
$68.00
$78.00
$86.00
$94.00
$66.00
$78.00
$30.00
$102.00
$120.00
$132.00
$144.00
$42.00
$52,00
$60.00
$68.00

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Porismouth, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Flrefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Flrefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Exeter, NH Firefighter
Exeter, NH Firefighter
Exetar, NH Firefighter
Exeter, NH Firefighter
Exeter, NH Firefighter
Exeter, NH Firefighter
Exeter, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londondemy, NH Firefighter
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Kevin Zins 8/13/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $10.00 $78.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Kevin Zins 9/3/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $8.00 $86.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Kevin Zins 10/8/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $10.00 $96.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Kieth Folsom 3/26/2015 Bedford, NH 03110 $2.00 $24.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Kieth Foisom 4/9/2015 Bedford, NH 03110 $2.00 $26.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Kieth Folsom 4/23/2015 Bedford, NH 03110 $2.00 $28.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Kieth Folsom 5/7/2015 Bedford, NH 03110 $2.00 $30.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Kieth Folsom 5/2112015 Bedford, NH 03110 $2.00 $32.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Kieth Folsom -~ 8/4/2015 Bedford, NH 03110 $2.00 $34.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Kieth Folsom 8/18/2015 Bedford, NH 03110 $2.00 $36.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Kieth Folsom 712/2015 Bedford, NH 03110 $2.00 $38.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Kieth Folsom 7/16/2015 Bedford, NH 03110 $2.00 $40.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Kieth Folsom 8/1/2015 Bedford, NH 03110 $2.00 $42.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Kieth Folsom 8/10/2015 Bedford, NH 03110 $2.00 $44.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Kieth Folsom 8/28/2015 Bedford, NH 03110 $2.00 $46.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Kieth Folsom 9/10/2015 Bedford, NH 03110 $2.00 $48.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Kieth Folsom ©/24/2015 Bedford, NH 03110 $2.00 $50.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Kieth Folsom 10/7/2015 Bedford, NH 03110 $2.00 $52.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Kieth Folsom 10/22/2015 Bedford, NH 03110 $2.00 $54.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Kris Soderberg 4/2/2015 Bedford, NH 03110 $4.00 $21.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Kris Soderberg 6/7/2015 Bedford, NH 03110 $5.00 $26.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Kris Soderberg 6/4/2015 Bedford, NH 03110 $1.00 $27.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Kyle Jameson 3/26/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $5.00 $85.00 Hampton, NH Flrefighter
Kyle Jameson 4/2/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $5.00 $100.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Kyle Jameson 4/9/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $5.00 $105.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Kyle Jameson 4/15/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $5.00 $110.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Kyle Jameson 4/23/20156 Hampton, NH 03843 $6.00 $115.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Kyle Jameson 4/30/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $5.00 $120.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Kyle Jameson 5/7/12015 Hampton, NH 03843 $5.00 $125.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Kyle Jameson 5/14/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $5.00 $130.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Kyle Jameson 6/21/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $5.00 $135.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Kyle Jameson 6/4/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $5.00 $140.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Kyle Jameson 8/6/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $5.00 $145.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Kyle Jameson 6/12/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $5.00 $150.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Kyle Jameson 6/18/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $5.00 $155.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Kyle Jameson 6/25/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $5.00 $160.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Kyle Jameson 71212015 Hampton, NH 03843 $6.00 $165.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Kyle Jameson 7{8/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $5.00 $170.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Kyle Jameson 7/18/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $5.00 $175.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Kyle Jameson 7/23/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $5.00 $180.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Kyle Jameson 8/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $5.00 $185.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Kyle Jameson 8/8/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $5.00 $180.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Kyle Jameson 8/10/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $5.00 $185.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Kyle Jameson 8/19/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $5.00 $200.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Kyle Jameson 8/28/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $5.00 $205.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Kyle Jameson 9/3/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $5.00 $210.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Kyle Jameson 9/10/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $5.00 $2156.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Kyle Jameson 9/17/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $5.00 $220.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Kyle Jamesan 8/24/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $5.00 $225.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Kyle Jameson 10/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $5.00 $230.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Kyie Jameson 10/7/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $5.00 $235.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Ky'e Jameson 10/16/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $5.00 $240.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Kyle Jameson 10/22/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $5.00 $245.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
L.ee Dawson 4/2/2015 Newfields, NH 03854 $23.08 $1268.94 Exeter, NH Firefighter
Lee Dawson 4/30/2015 Newfields, NH 03854 $23.08 $150.02 Exeter, NH Firefighter
Lee Dawson 6/8/2015 Newfields, NH 03854 $23.08 $173.10 Exeter, NH Firefighter
Lee Dawson 71212015 Newfields, NH 03854 $23.08 $196.18 Exeter, NH Firefighter
Lee Dawson 8/8/2015 Newfields, NH 03854 $34.62 $230.80 Exeter, NH Firefighter
Lee Dawson 9/10/2015 Newfields, NH 03854 $23.08 $253.88 Exeter, NH Firefighter
Lee Dawson 10/1/2015 Newfields, NH 03854 $23.08 $276.96 Exeter, NH Firofightar
Lisa Baldini 4/1/2015 Penacook, NH 03303 $10.00 $50.00 Laconia, NH Firefighter
Lisa Baidin 5/1/2016 Penacook, NH 03303 $10.00 $60.00 Laconia, NH Firefighter
Lisa Baldini 6/1/2015 Penacook, NH 03303 $10.00 $70.00 Laconia, NH Firefighter
Lisa Baldini 7/1/2015 Penacook, NH 03303 $10.00 $80.00 Laconia, NH Firefighter
Lisa Baldini 8/1/2015 Penacook, NH 03303 $10.00 $90.00 Laconia, NH Firefighter
Lisa Baldini 8/1/2015 Penacook, NH 03303 $10.00 $100.00 Laconia, NH Firefighter
Lisa Baldini 10/2/2015 Penacook, NH 03303 $10.00 $110.00 Laconia, NH Firefighter
Lisa Baldini 11/2/2015 Penacook, NH 03303 $10.00 $120.00 Laconia, NH Firefighter
Loring Child 4/1/2015 Beimont, NH 03220 $10.00 $50.00 Salem, NH Firefighter
Loring Child 5/1/2015 Belmont, NH 03220 $10.00 $60.00 Salem, NH Firefighter
Loring Child 8/1/2015 Belmont, NH 03220 $10.00 $70.00 Salem, NH Firefighter
Loring Child 7/1/2015 Belmont, NH 03220 $10.00 $80.00 Salem, NH Firefighter

Loring Child 8/1/2015 Belmont, NH 03220 $10.00 $980.00 Salem, NH Firefighter
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Loring Child
Loring Child
Loring Chiid
Mark Bradford
Mark Bradford
Mark Bradford
Mark Bradford
Mark Bradford
Mark Bradford
Mark Bradford
Mark Brien
Mark Brien
Mark Dube
Mark Dube
Mark Healey
Mark Healey
Mark Healey
Mark Healey
Mark Howard
Mark Howard
Mark Howard
Mark Howard
Mark Howard
Mark Howard
Mark Howard
Mark Lawrence
Mark Lawrence
Mark Lawrence
Mark Lawrence
Mark Lawrence
Mark Lawrence
Mark Lawrence
Mark Ouellette
Mark Ouellette
Mark Queliette
Mark Ouellette
Mark Oueliette
Mark Ouellette
Mark Oueliette
Mark Ouellette
Mark Pelletier
Mark Pelietier
Mark Pelletier
Mark Peiletier
Mark Pelletier
Mark Pelietier
Mark Petietler
Mark Pelletier
Mary Dion
Mary Dion
Mary Dion
Mary Dion
Mary Dion
Mary Dion
Mary Dion
Mary Dion

Matt Newton
Matt Newton
Matt Newton
Matt Newton
Matt Newton
Matt Newton
Matt Newton
Matt Newton
Matt Newton
Matt Newton
Matt Newton
Matt Newton
Matt Newton
Matt Newton
Matt Newton
Matt Newton
Matt Newton

9/1/2015
10/2/2015
11/2/2015
4/2/2015
4/30/2015
6/8/2015
7/2/2016
8/8/2015
9/10/2015
10/1/2015
4/2/2015
5/7/2015
4/1/2015
5/1/2015
4/1/2015
6/1/2016
6/1/2015
7/1/2015
4/2/2015
5712015
6/8/2015
7/2/2015
8/10/2015
9/3/2015
10/6/2015
4/2/2015
61712015
8/4/2015
7/2/2015
8/6/2015
8/3/2015
10/1/2015
4/1/2015
6/1/2015
8/172015
7/1/2015
8/1/2015
9/1/2015
10/2/2015
11/2/2015
4/1/2015
§/1/2015
6/1/2015
7/1/2015
8/1/2015
8/1/2015
10/2/2015
11/212015
4/1/2015
5/1/2015
6/1/2015
711/2016
8/1/2015
8/1/2015
10/2/2015
11/2/12015
3/28/2015
4/2/2015
4/9/20186
4/15/2015
4/23/2015
4/30/2015
57712016
5/14/2015
§/21/2015
6/4/2015
6/8/2015
6/12/2015
6/18/2015
6/25/2015
7/2/2016
7/9/2015
711612015

Belmont, NH 03220

Beimont, NH 03220

Belmont, NH 03220

Newmarket, NH 03857
Newmarket, NH 03867
Newmarket, NH 03857
Newmarket, NH 03857
Newmarket, NH 03857
Newmarket, NH 03857
Newmarket, NH 03857

Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03108

Milan, NH 03588

Milan, NH 03588
Nashua, NH 03084
Nashua, NH 030684
Nashua, NH 03084
Nashua, NH 03064
Keene, NH 03431
Keene, NH 03431
Keene, NH 03431
Keene, NH 03431
Keene, NH 03431
Keene, NH 03431
Keane, NH 03431
Nashua, NH 03080
Nashua, NH 03060
Nashua, NH 03060
Nashua, NH 03080
Nashua, NH 03080
Nashua, NH 03060
Nashua, NH 03060
Florida

Florida

Florida

Florida

Florida

Florida

Fiorida

Florlda

Bedford, NH 03110
Bedford, NH 03110
Bedford, NH 03110
Bedford, NH 03110
Bedford, NH 03110
Bedford, NH 03110
Bedford, NH 03110
Bedford, NH 03110

. Fort Myers, FL 33803
. Fort Myers, FL 33903
. Fort Myers, FL 33903
. Fort Myers, FL 33903
. Fort Myers, FL 33803
. Fort Myers, FL 33903
. Fort Myers, FL 33903
. Fort Myers, FL 33803
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842

ZZZTZZZZZ

Contributions

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$30.00
$20.00
$20.00
$8.00
$2.00
$5.00
$5.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$16.00
$20.00
$16.00
$18.00
$20.00
$16.00
$16.00
$8.00
$10.00
$8.00
$8.00
$10.00
$6.00
$8.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$8.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$100.00
$110.00
$120.00
$110.00
$130.00
$160.00
$170.00
$200.00
$220.00
$240.00
$42.00

$44.00

$25.00

$30.00

$125.00
$150.00
$175.00
$200.00
$64.00

$104.00
$120.00
$1386.00
$156.00
$172.00
$188.00
$42.00

$562.00

$60.00

$68.00

$78.00

$86.00

$94.00

$125.00
$150.00
$175.00
$200.00
$225.00
$260.00
$275.00
$300.00
$125.00
$150.00
$175.00
$200.00
$225.00
$250.00
$275.00
$300.00
$50.00

$60.00

$70.00

$80.00

$90.00

$100.00
$110.00
$120.00
$114.00
$120.00
$126.00
$132.00
$138.00
$144.00
$150.00
$156.00
$162.00
$168.00
$174.00
$180.00
$188.00
$182.00
$168.00
$204.00
$210.00

Salem, NH Firefighter
Salem, NH Firefighter
Salem, NH Firefighter
Exeter, NH Firefighter
Exeter, NH Firefighter
Exeter, NH Firefighter
Exeter, NH Firefighter
Exeter, NH Firefighter
Exeter, NH Firefighter
Exeter, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Berlin, NH Firefighter
Berlin, NH Firefighter
Retired, Firefighter
Retired, Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter
Retired, Firefighter

Keene, NH Firefighter
Keene, NH Firefighter
Keene, NH Firefighter
Keene, NH Firefighter
Keene, NH Firefighter
Keene, NH Firefighter
Keene, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

" Retired

Retired

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired

Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Flrefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
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Matt Newton 7/23/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $6.00 $216.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matt Newton 8/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $6.00 $222.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matt Newton 8/6/2015 Hampton, NH 03642 $6.00 $228.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matt Newton 8/10/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $6.00 $234.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matt Newton 8/19/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $6.00 $240.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matt Newton 8/28/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $6.00 $246.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matt Newton 8/3/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $6.00 $252.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matt Newton 8/10/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $6.00 $258.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matt Newton 8/17/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $6.00 $264.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matt Newton 9/24/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $6.00 $270.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matt Newton 10/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $6.00 $276.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matt Newton 10/7/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $6.00 $282.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matt Newton 10/16/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $6.00 $288.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matt Newton 10/2272015 Hampton, NH 03842 $6.00 $284.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matthew Cray 3/26/2015 Epping, NH 03042 $5.00 $95.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matthew Cray 4/2/2015 Epping, NH 03042 $5.00 $100.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matthew Cray 4/9/2015 Epping, NH 03042 $5.00 $105.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matthew Cray 4/15/2015 Epping, NH 03042 $5.00 $140.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matthew Cray 4/23/2015 Epping, NH 03042 $5.00 $115.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matthew Cray 4/30/2015 Epping, NH 03042 $5.00 $120.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matthew Cray 5/7/12015 Epping, NH 03042 $5.00 $125.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matthew Cray 5/14/2015 Epping, NH 03042 $5.00 $130.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matthew Cray §/21/2015 Epping, NH 03042 $5.00 $135.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matthew Cray 6/4/2015 Epping, NH 03042 $5.00 $140.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matthew Cray 8/8/2015 Epping, NH 03042 $5.00 $145.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matthew Cray 6/12/2015 Epping, NH 03042 $5.00 $150.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matthew Cray 6/18/2015 Epping, NH 03042 $5.00 $1565.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matthew Cray 6/25/2015 Epping, NH 03042 $5.00 $160.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matthew Cray 7/2/2015 Epping, NH 03042 $5.00 $165.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matthew Cray 7/9/2015 Epping, NH 03042 $5.00 $170.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matthew Cray 7/18/2018 Epping, NH 03042 $5.00 $175.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matthew Cray 7/23/2015 Epping, NH 03042 $5.00 $180.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matthew Cray 8/1/2015 Epping, NH 03042 $5,00 $185.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matthew Cray 8/6/2016 Epping, NH 03042 $5.00 $180.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matthew Cray 8/10/2015 Epping, NH 03042 $5.00 $195.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matthew Cray 8/19/2015 Epping, NH 03042 $5.00 $200.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matthew Cray 8/28/2015 Epping, NH 03042 $5.00 $205.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matthew Cray 9/3/2015 Epping, NH 03042 $5.00 $210.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matthew Cray 9/10/2015 Epping, NH 03042 $5.00 $215.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matthew Cray 9/17/2015 Epping, NH 03042 $5.00 $220.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matthew Cray 91242015 Epping, NH 03042 $5.00 $225.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matthew Cray 10/1/2015 Epping; NH 03042 $5.00 $230.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matthew Cray 10/7/2016' _Epping, NH 03042 $5.00 $235.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matthew Cray 10/15/2018 Epping, NH 03042 $5.00 $240.00 Harnpton, NH Firefighter
Matthew Cray 10/22/2015 Epping, NH 03042 $5.00 $245.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Matthew Shea 4/2/2015 Litchfield, NH 03052 $4.00 $21.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Matthew Shea 5712015 Litchfield, NH 03052 $5.00 $28.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Matthew Shea 6/4/2015 Litchfield, NH 03052 $4.00 $30,00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Matthew Shea 71212015 Litchfield, NH 03052 $4.00 $34.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Matthew Shea 8/6/2015 Litchfield, NH 03052 $5.00 $38.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Matthew Shea 9/3/2015 Litchfield, NH 03052 $4.00 $43.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Matthew Shea 10/1/2018 Litchfield, NH 03052 $4.00 $47.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Micahel Meehan 4/212015 Manchester, NH 03103 $4.00 $21.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Micahel Meehan 5/7/2016 Manchester, NH 03103 $5.00 $26.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Micahe! Meehan ©6/4/2015 Manchester, NH 03103 $4.00 $30.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Micahel Meehan 7/2/2015 Manchester, NH 03103 $4.00 $34.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Micahel Meehan 8/6/2015 Manchester, NH 03103 $5.00 $39.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Micahel Meehan 9/3/2015 Manchester, NH 03103 $4.00 $43.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Micahel Meehan 10/1/2015 Manchester, NH 03103 $4.00 $47.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Michael Aliard 4/2/2015 Weare, NH 03281 $4.00 $21.00 Manchaester, NH Firefighter
Michael Aliard 6/7/2015 Weare, NH 03281 $5.00 $26.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Michael Altard 6/4/2015 Weare, NH 03281 $4.00 $30.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Michael Allard 7/2/2015 Weare, NH 03281 $4.00 $34.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Michael Allard 8/6/2015 Weare, NH 03281 $5.00 $39.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Michael Allard 9/3/2015 Weare, NH 03281 $4.00 $43.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Michae! Allard 10/1/2015 Weare, NH 03281 $4.00 $47.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Michael Avellino 4/2/2015 Alexandria, NH 03222 $13.00 $71.50 Exeter, NH Firefighter
Michael Avellino 4/30/2015 Alexandria, NH 03222 $13.00 $84,50 Exeter, NH Firefighter
Michael Avellino 8/6/2015 Alexandria, NH 03222 $13.00 $97.50 Exeter, NH Firefighter
Michael Avellino 77212015 Alexandria, NH 03222 $13.00 $110.50 Exeter, NH Firefighter
Michael Avellino 8/6/2015 Alexandria, NH 03222 $19.50 $130.00 Exeter, NH Firefighter
Michael Avellino 9/10/2015 Alexandria, NH 03222 $13.00 $143.00 Exeter, NH Firefighter

Michael Avellino 10/1/2015 Alexandria, NH 03222 $13.00 $156.00 Exeter, NH Firefighter
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Michael Batley
Michael Battey
Michael Battey
Michael Battey
Michael Benoit
Michael Benoit
Michae! Benoit
Michael Benoit
Michael Benoit
Michael Benoit
Michael Benoit
Michael Benoit
Michael Buco
Michael Buco
Michael Buco
Michael Buco
Michael Buco
Michael Buco
Michael Buco
Michael Drouin
Michael Drouin
Michael Drouin
Michael Drouin
Michael Drouin
Michael Drouin
Michael Drouin
Michael Galipsau
Michael Galipeau
Michae! Galipeau
Micheel Galipeau
Michael Galipeau
Michael Galipesu
Michae! Galipeau
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michae! McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michae! McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McQuilien
Michael McQuilien
Michael McQuillen
Michael McQuillen
Michael McQuillen
Michael McQuilien
Michael McQuilien
Michael Nickerson
Michael Nickerson

7/2/2015
8/8/2015
9/3/2015
10/1/2015
4/1/2015
6/1/2015
8/1/2015
7/1/2015
8/1/2015
9/1/2015
10/2/2015
111212015
4/2/2015
6/7/2015
8/8/2016
7/2/2015
8/13/2015
9/3/2015
10/9/2015
4/2/2015
6/7/2015
6/4/2015
8/26/2015
8/8/2015
9/3/2015
10/1/2015
4/1/2015
5/1/2015
8/1/2015
8/1/2015
9/1/2015
10/2/2015
11/2/2015
3/26/2015
4/2/2015
4/9/2015
4/15/2015
4/23/2015
4/30/2015
5/7/12016
5/14/2015
512112016
8/4/2015
6/8/2015
8/12/2015
6/18/2015
6/25/2015
7/2/2015
7/9/2015
7/16/2015
7/23/2015
8/1/2015
8/8/2015
8/10/2015
8/18/2015
8/28/2015
9/3/2015
9/10/2015
9/17/2015
9/24/2016
10/1/2015
10/7/2015
10/15/2015
10/22/2015
4/2/2015
5/7/12015
6/8/2018
7/2/2015
8/13/2015
9/3/2016
10/9/2015
5/1/2015
6/1/2015

Manchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03103
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Somerwsorth, NH 03878
Somerwsorth, NH 03878
Somerwsorth, NH 03878
Somerwsorth, NH 03878
Somerwsorth, NH 03878
Somerwsorth, NH 03878
Somerwsorth, NH 03878
Salem, NH 03078
Salem, NH 03079
Salem, NH 03079
Salem, NH 03079
Salem, NH 03078
Salem, NH 03079
Salem, NH 03079
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Bristol, NH 03222
Bristol, NH 03222
Bristol, NH 03222
Bristol, NH 03222
Bristol, NH 03222
Bristol, NH 03222
Bristol, NH 03222
Exeter, NH 03833
Exeter, NH 03833

Contributions

$1.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00
$6.25
$56.00
$5.00
$6.25
$5.00
$6.25
$48.00
$60.00
$48.00
$48.00
$60.00
$48.00
$46.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$16.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$8.00
$10.00
$8.00
$8.00
$10.00
$8.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$1.00
$6.00
$10.00
$14.00
$50.00
$60.00
$70.00
$80.00
$80.00
$100.00
$110.00
$120.00
$26.26
$32.50
$37.50
$42.50
$48.76
$53.75
$60.00
$262.00
$312.00
$360.00
$408.00
$468.00
$516.00
$564.00
$75.00
$90.00
$105.00
$120.00
$135.00
$150.00
$185.00
$57.00
$60.00
$63.00
$66.00
$69.00
$72.00
$75.00
$78.00
$81.00
$84.00
$87.00
$80.00
$93.00
$96.00
$89.00
$102.00
$105.00
$108.00
$111.00
$114.00
$117.00
$120.00
$123.00
$126.00
$120.00
$132.00
$135.00
$138.00
$141.00
$144.00
$147.00
$42.00
$52.00
$60.00
$68.00
$78.00
$86.00
$96.00
$50.00
$60.00

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Hooksett, NH Firefighter
Hooksett, NH Firefighter
Hooksett, NH Firefighter
Hooksett, NH Firefighter
Hooksett, NH Firefighter
Hooksett, NH Firefighter
Hooksett, NH Firefighter
Hookaett, NH Firefighter
Londondenry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter -
Dover, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter
Salem, NH Firefighter
Salem, NH Firefighter
Salem, NH Firefighter
Salem, NH Firefighter
Salem, NH Firefighter
Salem, NH Firefighter
Salem, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefightar
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hempton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
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Michael Nickerson 7172015 Exater, NH 03833 $10.00 $70.00 Hampton, NH Firefightar
Michaei Nickerson B/1/2015 Exeter, NH 03833 $10.00 $80.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Michael Nickerson 9/1/2015 Exeter, NH 03833 $10.00 $90.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Michael Nickerson 10/2/2015 Exeter, NH 03833 $10.00 $100.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Michae! Nickerson 11/2/2015 Exeter, NH 03833 $10.00 $110.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Michael Roberson 4/2/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $4.00 $21.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Michaet Roberson 57712015 Londonderry, NH 03063 $5.00 $26.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Michael Roberson 6/8/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $4.00 $30.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Michael Roberson 7/2/12015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $4.00 $34.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Michael Roberson 8/13/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $4.00 $38.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Michael Roberts 4/2/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $30.00 $157.50 Londonderry, NH Flrefighter
Michael Roberts 5712015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $37.50 $195.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Michae! Roberts 6/8/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $30.00 $225.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Michae! Roberts 712/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $30.00 $255.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Michael Roberts 8/13/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $37.50 $292.50 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Michael Roberts 9/3/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $30.00 $322.50 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Michael Roberts 10/8/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $37.50 $360.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Michael Tully 41112015 North Hampton, NH 03862 $10.00 $50.00 North Hampton, NH Firefighter
Michael Tully 5/1/2015 North Hampton, NH 03862 $10.00 $60.00 North Hampton, NH Firefighter
Michael Tully 6/1/2015 North Hampton, NH 03862  $10.00 $70.00 North Hampton, NH Firefighter
Michael Tully 7/1/12015 North Hampton, NH 03862 $10.00 $80.00 North Hampton, NH Firefighter
Michael Tully 8/1/2015 North Hampton, NH 03862  $10.00 $90.00 North Hampton, NH Firefighter
Michael Tulty 9/1/2015 North Hampton, NH 03682 $10.00 $100.00 North Hampton, NH Firefighter
Michael Tully 10/2/2015 North Hampton, NH 03862 $10.00 $110.00 North Hampton, NH Firefighter
Michael Tully 11/2/2015 _ North Hampton, NH 03862  $10.00 $120.00 North Hampton, NH Firefighter
Michael Varney 4/1/12015 Kittery, ME 03905 $26.00 $125.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Michael Varney 5/1/2015 Kittery, ME 03905 $25.00 $150.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Michael Varney 6/1/2015 Kittery, ME 03905 $25.00 $176.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Michael Varney 7/1/2015 Kittery, ME 03905 $25.00 $200.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Michael Varney 8/1/2015 Kittery, ME 03805 $25.00 $225.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Michael Varney 9/1/2015 Kittery, ME 03906 $25.00 $250.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Michael Vamey 10/2/2015 Kittery, ME 03906 $25.00 $275.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Michael Varney 11/2/2015 Kittery, ME 03905 $25.00 $300.00 Portasmouth, NH Firefighter
Michael Walsh 41212015 Londanderry, NH 03053 $4.00 $21.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Michael Walsh 5/712015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $5.00 $28.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Michael Walsh 6/8/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $4.00 $30.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Michael Walsh 7/2/12015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $4.00 $34.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Michael Walsh 8/13/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $5.00 $39.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Michael Walsh 9/3/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $4.00 $43.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Michael Walsh 10/9/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $5.00 $48.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Mike Burke 4/1/2015 Keene, NH 03431 $10.00 $50.00 Keene, NH Firefighter

Mike Burke 5/1/12015 Keene, NH 03431 $10.00 $60.00 Keene, NH Firefighter

Mike Burke 6/1/2015 Keene, NH 03431 $10.00 $70.00 Keene, NH Firefighter

Mike Burke 7/1/2015 Keene, NH 03431 $10.00 $80.00 Keene, NH Firefighter

Mike Burke 8/1/2015 Keene, NH 03431 $10.00 $90.00 Keene, NH Firefighter

Mike Burke 9/1/2015 Keene, NH 03431 $10.00 $100.00 Keene, NH Firefighter

Mike Burke 10/2/2015 Keene, NH 03431 $10.00 $110.00 Keene, NH Firefighter

Mike Burke 11/2/2015 Keene, NH 03431 $10.00 $120.00 Keene, NH Firefighter

Mike Hogan 4/1/2015 York, ME 03909 $10.00 $50.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Mike Hogan 5/1/2015 York, ME 03008 $10.00 $60.00 Portsmouth, NH Flrefighter
Mike Hogan 6/1/2016 York, ME 03809 $10.00 $70.00 Portsrmouth, NH Firefighter
Mike Hogan 7/1/2015 York, ME 03209 $10.00 $80.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Mike Hogan 6/1/2015 York, ME 03909 $10.00 $90.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Mike Hogan 9/1/2015 York, ME 03909 $10.00 $100.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Mike Hogan 10/272015 York, ME 03209 $10.00 $110.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Mike Hogan 11/2/2015 York, ME 03909 $10.00 $120.00 Portamouth, NH Firefighter
Mike Mallen 3/26/2015 Kingston, NH 03848 $5.77 $109.83 Hudson, NH Firefighter

Mike Malien 4/2/2015 Kingston, NH 03848 $5.77 $115.40 Hudson, NH Firefighter

Mike Malien 4/9/2015 Kingston, NH 03848 $5.77 $121.17 Hudson, NH Firefighter

Mike Mallen 4/15/2015 Kingston, NH 03848 $5.77 $126.94 Hudson, NH Firefighter

Mike Mallen 4/23/2015 Kingston, NH 03848 $5.77 $132.71 Hudson, NH Firefighter

Mike Malien 5/5/2015 Kingston, NH 03848 $5.77 $138.48 Hudson, NH Firefighter

Mike Mallen 5/6/2015 Kingston, NH 03848 $5.77 $144,25 Hudson, NH Firefighter

Mike Mallen 5/7/2015 Kingston, NH 03848 $5.77 $150.02 Hudson, NH Firefighter

Mike Malien ’ 5/21/2015 Kingston, NH 03848 $6.77 $155.79 Hudson, NH Firefighter

Mike Mallen 5/26/2015 Kingston, NH 03848 $5.77 $161.56 Hudson, NH Firefighter

Mike Mallen 6/4/2015 Kingston, NH 03848 $5.77 $167.33 Hudson, NH Firefighter

Mike Mallen 6/8/2015 Kingston, NH 03848 $5.77 $173.10 Hudson, NH Firefighter

Mike Mallen 6/12/2015 Kingston, NH 03848 $5.77 $178.87 Hudson, NH Firefighter

Mike Mallen 6/25/2015 Kingston, NH 03848 $5.77 $184.684 Hudson, NH Firefighter

Mike Mallen 7/2/2015 Kingston, NH 03848 $5.77 $190.41 Hudson, NH Firefighter

Mike Mallen 7113/2016 Kingston, NH 03848 $5.77 $196.18 Hudson, NH Firefighter

Mike Malien 711812015 Kingston, NH 03848 $5.77 $201.95 Hudson, NH Firefighter
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Mike Mallen
Mike Mallen

Mike Mailen
Mike Mallen

Mike Mallen
Mike Mallen
Mike Malien
Mike Malien

Mike Malien

Mike Malien
Mike Mallen

Mike Mallen

Mike Malien
Mike Mailen
Mike Swanson
Mike Swanson
Mike Swanson
Mike Swanson
Mike Swanson
Mike Swanson
Mike Swanson
Nate Breton
Nate Breton
Nate Breton
Nate Breton
Nate Breton
Nate Breton
Nate Breton
Nate Breton

Nick Xenos

Nick Xenos

Nick Xenos

Nick Xenos

Nick Xenos

Nick Xenos

Nick Xenos
Patrick Howe
Patrick Howe
Patrick Howe
Patrick Howe
Patrick Howe
Patrick Howe
Patrick Howe
Patrick Howe
Patrick Howe
Patrick Swanson
Patrick Swanson
Patrick Swanson
Patrick Swanson
Patrick Swanson
Patrick Swanson
Patrick Swanson
Patrick Swanson
Paul DiGeronimo
Paul DiGeronimo
Paul DiGeronimo
Paul DiGeronimo
Paul DiGeronimo
Paul DiGeronimo
Paul DiGeronimo
Paul DiGeronimo
Paul Haas

Paul Haas

Paul Haas

Paul Haas

Paut Haas

Paul Haas

Paul Haas

Paul King

Paul King

Paul King

Paul King

Paul LaClair

8/1/2015
8/6/2015
8/13/2015
8/17/2015
8/18/2015
8/28/2015
8/31/2015
9/3/2015
9/17/2015
9/24/2015
8/28/2015
10/8/2015
10/15/2015
10/18/2015
4/2/2015
6/7/2015
8/4/2015
7/2/2015
8/6/2016
9/3/2015
10/1/2015
4/1/2015
5/1/2015
6/1/2015
711/2015
8/1/2015

" 8/1/2015

10/2/2015
11/2/2015
4/2/2015
5712015
8/4/2015
8/25/2015
8/6/2015
9/3/2015
10/1/2015
3/26/2015
4/9/2015
42312015
50712015
8/4/2015
71212015
8/1/2015
8/28/2015
0/24/2015
4/1/2015
5/1/2015
8/1/2015
7112015
8M/2015
9/1/2015
10/2/2015
11/2/2015
41172015
5/1/2015
6/1/2015
7H/2015
81/2015
9/1/2016
10/2/2015
11/2/2015
4/2/2015
5/7/2015
8/4/2015
8/25/2015
8/6/2015
9/3/2015
10/4/2015
7/2/2015
8/6/2015
9/3/2015
10/1/2015
41112015

Kingston, NH 03848
Kingston, NH 03848
Kingston, NH 03848
Kingston, NH 03848
Kingston, NH 03848
Kingston, NH 03848
Kingston, NH 03848
Kingston, NH 03848
Kingston, NH 03848
Kingston, NH 03848
Kingston, NH 03848
Kingston, NH 03848
Kingston, NH 03848
Kingston, NH 03848
Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102
Salem, NH 03079

Salem, NH 03079

Salem, NH 03079

Salem, NH 03079

Salem, NH 03079

Salem, NH 03078

Salem, NH 03078

Salem, NH 03079
Rollinsford, NH 03869
Rolliingford, NH 03869
Rollinsford, NH 03869
Roliinsford, NH 03869
Rollingford, NH 03869
Rollingford, NH 03869
Roliinsford, NH 03868
South Berwick, ME 03808
South Berwick, ME 03908
South Berwick, ME 03808
South Berwick, ME 03908
South Berwick, ME 03908
South Berwick, ME 03908
South Berwick, ME 03008
South Berwick, ME 03808
South Berwick, ME 03908
Epsom, NH 03234
Epsom, NH 03234
Epsom, NH 03234
Epsom, NH 03234
Epsom, NH 03234
Epsom, NH 03234
Epsom, NH 03234
Epsom, NH 03234
Wamer, NH 03278
Warner, NH 03278
Warner, NH 03278
Warner, NH 03278
Warner, NH 03278
Wamer, NH 03278
Warner, NH 03278
Wamer, NH 03278
Dover, NH 03820

Dover, NH 03820

Dover, NH 03820

Dover, NH 03820

Dover, NH 03820

Dover, NH 03820

Dover, NH 03820
Manchester, .NH 03105
Manchester, NH 03105
Manchester, NH 03105
Manchester, NH 03105
Rochester, NH 03868

Contributions

$5.77
$5.77
$5.77
$5.77
$6.77
$6.77
$6.77
$5.77
$5.77
$5.77
$5.77
$5.77
$5.77
$6.77
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$24.00
$30.00
$24.00
$24.00
$30.00
$24.00
$24.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$26.00
$32.50
$26.00
$26.00
$32.50
$26.00
$26.00
$0.50
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
$10.00

$207.72
$213.48
$210.26
$225.03
$230.80
$238.57
$242.34
$248.11
$253.88
$2569.65
$285.42
$271.19
$276.96
$282,73
$21.00
$28.00
$30.00
$34.00
$39.00
$43.00
$47.00
$50.00
$60.00
$70.00
$80.00
$20.00
$100.00
$110.00
$120.00
$126.00
$156.00
$180.00
$204.00
$234.00
$258.00
$282.00
$65.00
$70.00
$75.00
$80.00

'$90.00

$100.00
$110.00
$120.00
$130.00
$50.00
$60.00
$70.00
$80.00
$90.00
$100.00
$110.00
$120.00
$100.00
$120.00
$140.00
$160.00
$180.00
$200.00
$220.00
$240.00
$136.50
$169.00
$185.00
$221.00
$253.50
$279.50
$305.50
$0.50
$3.00
$5.00
$7.00
§50.00

Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Flrefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Salem, NH Firefighter
Satem, NH Firefighter
Salem, NH Firefighter
Salem, NH Firsfighter
Salem, NH Firefighter
Salem, NH Firefighter
Salem, NH Firefighter
Salem, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter
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Paul LaClair 5/1/2016 Rochester, NH 03868 $10.00 $60.00 Rochester, NH Firefighter
Paul LaClair 6/1/2015 Rochester, NH 03868 $10.00 $70.00 Rochester, NH Firefighter
Paul LaClair 7/1/2015 Rochester, NH 03868 $10.00 $80.00 Rochester, NH Firefighter
Paul LaClair 8/1/2015 Rochester, NH 03868 $10.00 $980.00 Rochester, NH Firefighter
Paul LaCiair 9/1/2015 Rochester, NH 03868 $10.00 $100.00 Rochester, NH Firefighter
Paul LaClair 10/2/2015 Rochester, NH 03868 $10.00 $110.00 Rochester, NH Firefighter
Paul LaClair 11/2/2015 Rochester, NH 03868 $10.00 $120.00 Rochester, NH Firefighter
Paul Stevens 4/2/2015° Exeter, NH 03833 $23.08 $126.94 Exeter, NH Firefighter

Paul Stevens 4/30/20186 Exeter, NH 03833 $23.08 $150.02 Exeter, NH Firefighter

Paul Stevens 6/8/2015 Exeter, NH 03833 $23.08 $173.10 Exeter, NH Firefighter

Paul Stevens 7/2/2015 Exeter, NH 03833 $23.08 $106.18 Exeter, NH Firefighter

Paul Stevens 8/6/2015 Exeter, NH 03833 $34.62 $230.80 Exeter, NH Firefighter

Paul Stevens 9/10/2016 Exeter, NH 03833 $23.08 $253.88 Exeter, NH Firefighter

Paul Stevens 10/4/2015 Exeter, NH 03833 $23.08 $276.96 Exeter, NH Firefighter

Peter Boudreau 4/2/2015 Auburn, NH 03032 $4.00 $21.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Peter Boudreau 577/2015 Aubum, NH 03032 $5.00 $26.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Peter Boudreau 6/4/2015 Aubum, NH 03032 $4.00 $30.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Peter Boudreau 7/2/2015 Aubumn, NH 03032 $4.00 $34,00 Manchester, NH Flrefighter
Peter Boudreau . 8/8/2015 Aubumn, NH 03032 $5.00 $39.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Peter Boudreau 9/3/2015 Aubum, NH 03032 $4.00 $43.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Peter Boudreau 10/1/2015 Aubum, NH 03032 $4.00 $47.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Peter Devoe 4/2/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $8.00 $42.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Peter Devoe 5/7/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $10.00 $52.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Peter Devoe 6/8/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $8.00 $60.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Peter Devoe 71242015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $8.00 $68.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Peter Devoe 8/13/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $10.00 $78.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Peter Devoe 9/3/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $8.00 $86.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Peter Devoe 10/9/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $10.00 $06.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Peter Franggos . 4/2/2015 Manchester, NH 03103 $8.00 $42.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Peter Franggos 57712015 Manchester, NH 03103 $10.00 $52.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Peter Franggos 6/4/2015 Manchester, NH 03103 $8.00 $60.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Peter Franggos 7/2/2015 Manchester, NH 03103 $8.00 $68.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Peter Franggos 8/6/2015 Manchester, NH 03103 $10.00 $78.00 Manchaester, NH Firefighter
Peter Franggos 8/3/2015 Manchester, NH 03103 $8.00 $86.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Peter Franggos 10/1/2015 Manchester, NH 03103 $8.00 $984.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Peter Gordon 3/26/2015 Greenland, NH 03840 $10.00 $65.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Peter Gordon 4/9/2015 Greenland, NH 03840 $5.00 $70.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Peter Gordon 4/23/2015 Greenland, NH 03840 $5.00 $75.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Peter Gordon 57/2015 Greenland, NH 03840 $5.00 $80.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Peter Gordon 6/4/2015 Greenland, NH 03840 $10.00 $80.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Peter Gordon 7/2/2015 Greenland, NH 03840 $10.00 $100.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Peter Gordon 8/1/2015 Greenland, NH 03840 $10.00 $110.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Peter Gordon 8/28/2015 Greenland, NH 03840 $10.00 $120.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Peter Gordon 8/24/2015 Greenland, NH 03840 $10.00 $130.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Peter Wahl 3/26/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $10.00 $190.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Peter Wahl 4/2/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $10.00 $200.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Peter Wahl 4/9/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $10.00 $210.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Peter Wahl : 4/15/2016 Hampton, NH 03843 $10.00 $220.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Peter Wahl ) 4/23/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $10.00 $230.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Pater Wahl 4/30/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $10.00 $240.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Peter Wahl 6/7/2015 Hampton, NH 03843 $10.00 $250.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Philip Leblanc 4/212015 Nashua, NH 03060 $8.00 $42.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Philip Leblanc 5/7/2015 Nashua, NH 03080 $10.00 $52.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Philip Leblanc 6/8/2015 Nashua, NH 03080 $8.00 $60.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Philip Leblanc 71212015 Nashua, NH 03060 $8.00 $68.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Philip Leblanc 8/13/2015 Nashua, NH 03060 $10.00 $78.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Philip Leblanc 9/3/2015 Nashua, NH 03060 $8.00 $66.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Philip Leblanc 10/9/2015 Nashue, NH 03060 $10.00 $86.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Ralph DiBemardo 10/22/2015 Portsmouth, NH 03801 $100.00 $200.00 Retired, Firefighter
Raymond Dube 4/112016 Milan, NH 03588 $20.00 $100.00 Berlin, NH Firefighter
Raymond Dube 5/1/2015 Milan, NH 03568 $20.00 $120.00 Berlin, NH Firefighter
Raymond Dube 6/1/2015 Mitan, NH 03588 $20.00 $140.00 Berlin, NH Firefighter
Raymond Dube 71112015 Milan, NH 03588 $20.00 $160.00 Berlin, NH Firefighter
Raymond Dube 8/1/2015 Milan, NH 03588 $20.00 $180.00 Berlin, NH Firefighter
Raymond Dube 9/1/2015 Milan, NH 03588 $20.00 $200.00 Berlin, NH Firefighter
Raymond Dube 10/2/2015 Mitan, NH 03588 $20.00 $220.00 Berlin, NH Firefighter
Raymond Dube 11/2/2015 Milan, NH 03588 $20.00 $240.00 Berlin, NH Firefighter
Richard Bel! 4/1/2015 Barrington, NH 03825 $10.00 $50.00 Dover, NH Firefighter
Richard Beli 5/1/2015 Barrington, NH 03825 $10.00 $60.00 Dover, NH Firefighter
Richard Bel! 6/1/2015 Barrington, NH 03825 $10.00 $70.00 Dover, NH Firefighter
Richard Bell 7/1/2015 Barrington, NH 03825 $10.00 $80.00 Dover, NH Firefighter
Richard Bell 8/1/2015 Barrington, NH 03825 $10.00 $80.00 Dover, NH Firefighter

Richard Bell 9/1/2015 Barrington, NH 03825 $10.00 $100.00 Dover, NH Firefighter
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Richard Bell 10/2/2015 Barrington, NH 03825 $10.00 $110.00 Dover, NH Firefighter
Richard Bell 11/2/2015 Barrington, NH 03825 $10.00 $120.00 Dover, NH Firefighter
Richard Driscoll 4/1/2015 Dover, NH 03820 $20.00 $100.00 Dover, NH Firefighter
Richard Driscoll 5/1/2015 Dover, NH 03820 $20.00 $120.00 Dover, NH Firefighter
Richard Driscoll 6/1/2015 Dover, NH 03820 $20.00 $140.00 Dover, NH Firefighter
Richard Driscoll 71112015 Dover, NH 03820 $20.00 $160.00 Dover, NH Firefighter
Richard Driscoll 8/1/2015 Dover, NH 03820 $20.00 $180.00 Dover, NH Firefighter
Richard Driscoll 9/1/2015 Dover, NH 03820 $20.00 $200.00 Dover, NH Firefighter
Richard Driscoll 10/2/12015 Dover, NH 03820 $20.00 $220.00 Dover, NH Firefighter
Richard Driscoll 11/2/2015 Dover, NH 03820 $20.00 $240.00 Dover, NH Firefighter
Richard McLaughlin 4/2/2015 Manchester, NH 03103 $8.00 $42.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Richard McLaughlin 5/7/12015 Manchester, NH 03103 $10.00 $52.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Richard McLaughlin 6/4/2015 Manchester, NH 03103 $8.00 $60.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Richard McLaughlin 71212015 Manchester, NH 03103 $8.00 $68.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Richard McLaughlin 8/6/2015 Manchester, NH 03103 $10.00 $78.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Richard Mci.aughlin 9/3/2015 Manchester, NH 03103 $8.00 $86.00 Marnichester, NH Firefighter
Richard McLaughlin 10/1/2015 Manchester, NH 03103 $8.00 $94.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Richard Murphy 4/1/2015 Brentwood, NH 03833 $10.00 $50.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Richard Murphy 5/1/2015 Brentwood, NH 03833 $10.00 $60.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Richard Murphy 6/1/2015 Brentwood, NH 03833 $10.00 $70.00 Porismouth, NH Firefighter
Richard Murphy 71412015 Brentwood, NH 03833 $10.00 $80.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Richard Murphy 8/1/2015 Brentwood, NH 03833 $10.00 $90.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Richard Murphy 9/1/2015 Brentwood, NH 03833 $10.00 $100.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Richard Murphy 10/2/2015 Brentwood, NH 03833 $10.00 $110.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Richard Murphy 11/2/2015 Brentwood, NH 03833 $10.00 $120.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Richard Plante 4/2/12015 Goffstown, NH 03045 $4.00 $21.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Richard Plante 5/7/2015 Goffstowh, NH 03045 $2.00 $23.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Rick Condon 4/1/2015 Portsmouth, NH 03801 $10.00 $50.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Rick Condon 5/1/2015 Portsmouth, NH 03801 $10.00 $60.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Rick Condon 8/1/2015 Portsmouth, NH 03801 .$10.00 $70.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Rick Condon 71112015 Portsmouth, NH 03801 $10.00 $80.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Rick Condon 8/1/2015 Portsmouth, NH 03801 $10.00 $90.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Rick Condon 9/1/2015 Portsmouth, NH 03801 $10.00 $100.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Rick Condon 10/2/2015 Portsmouth, NH 03801 $10.00 $110.00 Porismouth, NH Firefighter
Rick Condon 11/2/2015 Portsmouth, NH 03801 $10.00 $120.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Robert Darling 4/1/2015 Barton, VT 05822 $10.00 $50.00 Retired, Firefighter

Robert Darling 5/1/2015 Barton, VT 05822 $10.00 $60.00 Retired, Firefighter

Robert Darling 6/1/2015 Barton, VT 05822 $10.00 $70.00 Retired, Firefighter

Robert Darfing 7/1/2015 Barton, VT 05822 $10.00 $80.00 Retired, Firefighter

Robert Darling 8/1/2015 Barton, VT 05822 $10.00 $00.00 Retired, Firefighter

Robert Darfing 9/1/2015 Barton, VT 05822 $10.00 $100.00 Retired, Firefighter

Robert Darling 10/2/2015 Barton, VT 05622 $10.00 $110.00 Retired, Firefighter

Robert Darling 11/2/2015 Barton, VT 05822 $10.00 $120.00 Retired, Firefighter

Robert Hunsaker 4/1/2015 Francestown, NH 03043 $10.00 $50.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Robert Hunsaker 5/1/2015 Francestown, NH 03043 $10.00 $60.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Robert Hunsaker 6/1/2015 Francestown, NH 03043 $10.00 $70.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Robert Hunsaker 7/1/2015 Francestown, NH 03043 $10.00 $80.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Robert Hunsaker 8/1/2015 Francestown, NH 03043 $10.00 $90.00 " Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Robert Hungaker 9/1/2015 Francestown, NH 03043 $10.00 $100.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Robert Hunisaker 10/2/2015 Francestown, NH 03043 $10.00 $110.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Robert Hunsaker 11/212015 Francestown, NH 03043 $10.00 $120.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Robert Mawson 4/112015 Seabrook, NH 03874 $20.00 $100.00 Seabrook, NH Firefighter
Robert Mawson 6/1/2015 Seabrook, NH 03874 $20.00 $120.00 Seabrook, NH Firefighter
Robert Mawson 6/1/2015 Seabrook, NH 03874 $20.00 $140.00 Seabrook, NH Firefighter
Robert Mawson 71172015 Seabrook, NH 03874 $20.00 $1680.00 Seabrook, NH Firefighter
Robert Mawson 8/1/2015 Seabrook, NH 03874 $20.00 $180.00 Seabrook, NH Firefighter
Robert Mawson 9/1/2015 Seabrook, NH 03874 $20.00 $200.00 Seabrook, NH Firefighter
Robert Mawson 10/2/2015 Seabrook, NH 03874 $20.00 $220.00 Seabrook, NH Firefighter
Robert Mawson 11/2/2015 Seabrook, NH 03874 $20.00 $240.00 Seabrook, NH Firefighter
Robert Simard 4/2/2016 Londonderry, NH 03053 $4.00 $21.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Robert Simard 5712015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $5.00 $28.00 Londonderty, NH Firefighter
Robert Simard 6/8/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $4.00 $30.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Robert Simard 7/2/2015 Londonderry, NH 03063 $4.00 $34.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Robert Simard 8/13/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $5.00 $38.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Robert Simard 8/3/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $4.00 $43.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Robert Simard 10/9/2015 Londonderry, NH 03053 $5.00 $48.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Robert Stemska 4/2/2015 Goffstown, NH 03045 $2.00 $10.50 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Robert Stemska 6/7/2015 Goffstown, NH 03045 $2.50 $13.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Robert Stemska 6/4/2015 Goffstown, NH 03045 $2.00 $15.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Robert Stemska 7/2/20186 Goffstown, NH 03045 $2.00 $17.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Robert Stemska 8/6/2015 Goffstown, NH 03045 $2.50 $19.60 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Robert Stemska 9/3/2015 Goffstown, NH 03045 $2.00 $21.50 Manchester, NH Firefighter

Robert Stemska 10/1/2015 Goffstown, NH 03045 $2.00 $23.60 Manchester, NH Firefighter
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Robert Welch 4/2/2015 Aubum, NH 03032 $4.00 $21.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Robert Weich 6712015 Auburn, NH 03032 $5.00 $26.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Robert Welch 6/4/2015 Auburn, NH 03032 $4.00 $30.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Robert Welch 71212016 Aubumn, NH 03032 $4.00 $34.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Robert Welch 8/8/2015 Auburn, NH 03032 $6.00 $38.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Robert Weich 8/3/2015 Aubum, NH 03032 $4.00 $43.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Robert Welch 10/1/2015 Aubum, NH 03032 $4.00 $47.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Robin Hughes 8/25/2015 Greenland, NH 03840 $100.00 $100.00 Retired, Firefighter
Roger Villeneuve 9/2/2015 Errol, NH 03579 $120.00 $120.00 Retired, Firefighter
Roland Berthiaume 4/1/2015 Berlin, NH 03870 $10.00 $50.00 Berlin, NH Firefighter
Roland Berthiaume 511/2015 Berlin, NH 03870 $10.00 $60.00 Berin, NH Firefighter
Roland Berthiaume 6/1/2015 Berlin, NH 03870 $10.00 $70.00 Berlin, NH Firefighter
Roland Berthiaume 7/1/2016 Berlin, NH 03870 $10.00 $80.00 Berlin, NH Firefighter
Roland Berthiaume 8/1/2015 Berlin, NH 03870 $10.00 $00.00 Berlin, NH Firefighter
Roland Berthiaume 8/1/2015 Berlin, NH 03870 $10.00 $100.00 Berlin, NH Firefighter
Roland Berthiaume 10/2/2015 Berlin, NH 03870 $10.00 $110.00 Berlin, NH Firefighter
Roland Berthiaume 11/2/2015 Berlin, NH 03870 $10.00 $120.00 Berlin, NH Firefighter
Roland Lambert 8/25/2015 Berlin, NH 03570 $100.00 $100.00 Retired, Firefighter
Ron Glickman 4/2/2015 Manchester, NH 03109 $4.00 $21.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Ron Glickman 81712016 Manchester, NH 03108 $5.00 $26.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Ron Glickman 6/4/2015 Manchester, NH 03108 $4.00 $30.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
" Ron Glickman 7/2/2018 Manchester, NH 03109 $4.00 $34.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Ron Glickman 8/8/2015 Manchester, NH 03109 $5.00 $39.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Ron Glickman 9/3/2015 Manchester, NH 03109 $4.00 $43.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Ron Glickman 10/1/2015 Manchester, NH 03109 $4.00 $47.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Ronald Clace 4/2/12015 Keene, NH 03431 $8.00 $42.00 Keene, NH Firefighter
Ronald Clace 5712015 Keene, NH 03431 $10.00 $62.00 Keene, NH Firefighter
Ronald Clace 6/8/2015 Keene, NH 03431 $8.00 $60.00 Keene, NH Firefighter
Ronald Clace 7/2/2015 Keene, NH 03431 $8.00 $68.00 . Keene, NH Firefighter
Ronald Clace 8/10/2016 Keene, NH 03431 $10.00 $78.00 Keene, NH Firefighter
Ronald Clace 0/3/2016 Keene, NH 03431 $8.00 $86.00 Keene, NH Firefighter
Ronald Clace 10/6/2015 Keene, NH 03431 $8.00 $94.00 Keene, NH Firefighter
Roswell Galvin 4/2/2015 Exeter, NH 03833 $40.00 $220.00 Exeter, NH Firefighter
Roswell Galvin 4/30/2015 Exeter, NH 03833 $40.00 $260.00 Exeter, NH Firefighter
Roswell Galvin 8/6/2015 Exeter, NH 03833 $40.00 $300.00 Exeter, NH Firefighter
Roswell Galvin 7/2/2015 Exeter, NH 03833 $40.00 $340.00 Exeter, NH Firefighter
Roswell Galvin 8/6/2015 Exeter, NH 03833 $60.00 $400.00 Exeter, NH Firefighter
Rusty Bridle 41112015 Hampton, NH 03842 $25.00 $125.00 Retired, Firefighter
Rusty Bridle §/1/12015 Hampton, NH 03842 $25.00 $150.00 Retired, Firefighter
Rusty Bridie 8/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $25.00 $175.00 Retired, Firefighter
Rusty Bridle 7/1/2018 Hampton, NH 03842 $25.00 $200.00 Retired, Firefighter
Rusty Bridie 8/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $25.00 $225.00 Retired, Firefighter
Rusty Bridle 9/1/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $25.00 $250.00 Retired, Firefighter
Rusty Bridie 10/2/2015 Hampton, NH 03842 $256.00 $275.00 Retired, Firefighter
Rusty Bridie 111212015 Hampton, NH 03842 $25.00 $300.00 Retired, Firefighter
Ryan Booth 4/1/2015 Exeter, NH 03833 $5.00 $25.00 Exeter, NH Firefighter
Ryan Booth 5/1/2015 Exeter, NH 03833 $5.00 $30.00 Exeter, NH Firefighter
Ryan Booth ©/112015 Exeter, NH 03833 $5.00 $35.00 Exeter, NH Firefighter
Ryan Booth 7/1/12015 Exeter, NH 03833 $5.00 $40.00 Exeter, NH Firefighter
Ryan Booth 8/1/2015 Exeter, NH 03833 $5.00 $45.00 Exeter, NH Firefighter
Ryean Booth 8/1/12015 Exeter, NH 03833 $6.00 $50.00 Exeter, NH Firefighter
Ryan Booth 10/2/2015 Exeter, NH 03833 $5.00 $55.00 Exeter, NH Firefighter
Ryan Booth 11/2/2015 Exeter, NH 03833 $5.00 $60.00 Exeter, NH Firefighter
Ryan Lavigne 4/212015 Sullivan, NH 03445 $20.00 $105.00 Keene, NH Firefighter
Ryan Lavigne 5712015 Sullivan, NH 03445 $25.00 $130.00 Keene, NH Firefighter
Ryan Lavigne 8/8/2015 Sullivan, NH 03445 $20.00 $150.00 Keene, NH Firefighter
Ryan Lavigne 712/2015 Sullivan, NH 03445 $20.00 $170.00 Keene, NH Firefighter
Ryan Lavigne 8/10/2015 Sullivan, NH 03446 $25.00 $165.00 Keene, NH Firefighter
Ryan Lavigne 9/3/2015 Suilivan, NH 03445 $20.00 $215.00 Keene, NH Firefighter
Ryan Lavigne 10/8/2016 Sulliven, NH 03445 $20.00 $235.00 Keene, NH Firefighter
Ryan Simmons 4/2/2015 Manchester, NH 03102 $4.00 $21.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Ryan Simmons 6712015 Manchester, NH 03102 $5.00 $28.00 Menchester, NH Firefighter
Ryan Simmons 8/4/2015 Manchester, NH 03102 $4.00 $30.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Ryan Simmons 7/12/2015 Manchester, NH 03102 $4.00 $34.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Ryan Simmons 8/6/2015 Manchester, NH 03102 $5.00 $36.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Ryan Simmons 8/3/2015 Manchester, NH 03102 $4.00 $43.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Ryan Simmons 10/1/2015 Manchester, NH 03102 $4.00 $47.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Sam Twarjan 8/8/2015 $5.00 $6.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Sam Twarjan 9/3/2015 $4.00 $10.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Sam Twarjan 10/1/2015 $4.00 $14.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Sam Twarjan $1.00 $1.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Scott Aboshar 4/2/2015 $4.00 $21.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter

Scott Aboshar 5/7/2015 $5.00 $26.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
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Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Concord, NH 03301
Concord, NH 03301
Concord, NH 03301
Concord, NH 03301
Concord, NH 03301
Concord, NH 03301
Concord, NH 03301
Concord, NH 03301
Porismouth, NH 03801
Portsmouth, NH 03801
Portsmouth, NH 03801
Portsmouth, NH 03801
Portsmouth, NH 03801
Portsmouth, NH 03801
Portsmouth, NH 03801
Portsmouth, NH 03801
Laconia, NH 03246
Laconia, NH 03248
Laconia, NH 03246
Laconia, NH 03246
Laconia, NH 03246
Laconia, NH 03246
Laconia, NH 03248
Laconia, NH 03246
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Seabrook, NH 03874
Seabrook, NH 03874
Seabrook, NH 03874
Seabrook, NH 03874
Seabrook, NH 03874
Seabrook, NH 03874
Seabrook, NH 03874
Seabrook, NH 03874
Candia, NH 03034
Candia, NH 03034
Candia, NH 03034
Candia, NH 03034
Candia, NH 03034
Candia, NH 03034
Candia, NH 03034

New Durham, NH 03825
New Durham, NH 03825
New Durham, NH 03625
New Durham, NH 03825
New Durham, NH 03825
New Durham, NH 03825
New Durham, NH 03825
New Durham, NH 03825
New Durham, NH 03825
Hampton, NH 03842
New Boston, NH 03070
New Boston, NH 03070
New Boston, NH 03070
New Boston, NH 03070
New Boston, NH 03070

Contributions

$4.00

$4.00

$5.00

$4.00

$4.00

$8.00

$10.00
$8.00

$8.00

$10.00
$8.00

$10.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$8.00

$10.00
$8.00

$8.00

$10.00
$8.00

$8.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$8.00

$10.00
$8.00

$8.00

$10.00
$8.00

$10.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$76.00
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50

$30.00
$34.00
$30.00
$43.00
$47.00
$42.00
$52.00
$60.00
$68.00
$78.00
$86.00
$06.00
$100.00
$120.00
$140.00
$160.00
$180.00
$200.00
$220.00
$240.00
$100.00
$120.00
$140.00
$160.00
$160.00
$200.00
$220.00
$240.00
$50.00
$60.00
$70.00
$80.00
$90.00
$100.00
$110.00
$120.00
$42.00
$52.00
$60.00
$68.00
$78.00
$86.00
$94.00
$50.00
$60.00
$70.00
$80.00
$90.00
$100.00
$110.00
$120.00
$42.00
$62.00
$60.00
$68.00
$78.00
$86.00
$96.00
$130.00
$140.00
$150.00
$160.00
$160.00
$200.00
$220.00
$240.00
$260.00
$75.00

+ $150.00

$162.50
§175.00
$187.50
$200.00

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firafighter
Concord, NH Firefighter
Concord, NH Firefighter
Concord, NH Firefighter
Concord, NH Firefighter
Concord, NH Firefighter
Concord, NH Firefighter
Concord, NH Firefighter
Concord, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Porismouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Tilton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Tilton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Tilton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Tilton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Tilton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
TiltonNorthfield, NH Firefighter
Titton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Tilton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Seabrook, NH Firefighter
Seabrook, NH Firefighter
Seabrook, NH Firefighter
Seabrook, NH Firefighter
Seabrook, NH Firefighter
Seabrook, NH Firefighter
Seabrook, NH Firefighter
Seabrook, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Flrefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Porismouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Porismouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Retired, Firefighter

Bedford, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter
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Stephen Bateman
. Stephen Bateman
Stephen Bateman
Stephen Bateman
Stephen Bateman
Stephen Bateman
Stephen Bateman
Stephen Bateman
Stephen Bateman
Stephen Bateman
Stephen Bateman
Stephen Cotton
Stephen Cotton
Stephen Cotton
Stephen Cotton
Stephen Cotton
Stephen Cotton
Stephen Cotton
Stephen David
Stephen David
Stephen David
Stephen David
Stephen David
Stephen David
Stephen David
Stephen David
Stephen Laroche
Stephen Laroche
Stephen Laroche
Stephen Laroche
Stephen Laroche
Stephen Laroche
Stephen Laroche
Stephen Pearson
Stephen Pearson
Stephen Pearson
Stephen Pearson
Stephen Pearson
Stephen Pearson
Stephen Pearson
Steve Benton
Steve Benton
Steve Benton
Steve Benton
Steve Benton
Steve Benton
Steve Benton
Steve Benton
Steven Desruisseaux
Steven Desruisseaux
Steven Destuisseaux
Steven Desruisseaux
Steven Desruisseaux
Steven Desruisseaux
Steven Desruisseaux
Suzanne Roy
Suzanne Roy
Suzanne Roy
Suzanne Roy
Suzanne Roy
Suzanne Roy
Suzanne Roy
Thomas LaMontagne
Thomas LaMontagne
Thomas LaMontagne
Thomas LaMontagne
Thomas LaMontagne
Thomas LaMontagne
Thomas LaMontagne
Thomas LaMontagne
Thomas LaMontagne
Tim Aramini
Tim Aramint

6/4/2015
6/18/2015
7/2/2015
7/18/2015
8/1/2015
8/10/2015
8/28/2016
8/10/2015
8/24/2015
10/7/12015
10/22/2015
4/2/2015
5/7/2015
6/8/2015
7/2/2015
8/13/2015
©/3/2015
10/9/2015
4/1/2015
5/1/2015
8/1/2015
7/1/2015
8/1/2015
9/1/2015
10/2/12015
11/2/2015
4/2/2015
5/7/2015
6/4/2015
7/2/2015
8/6/2015
8/3/2015
10/1/2015
4/2/2015
51712015
6/4/2016
7/2/12015
8/6/2015
8/3/12015
10/1/2015
4/1/2015
5/1/2015
8/1/2015
7/1/2015
8/1/2015
8/1/2015
10/2/2015
11/2/2015
4/2/2015
5/7/2015
6/4/2015
7/2/2016
8/68/2016
8/3/2015
10/1/2015
41212015
5/7/2015
6/8/2015
71212015
8/13/2015
8/3/2015
10/8/2015
3/26/2015
4/9/2015
4/23/2015
517/2015
6/4/2015
7/2/2015
8/1/2015
8/28/2015
8/24/2015
4/2/2015
6/7/2015

New Boston, NH 03070
New Boston, NH 03070
New Boston, NH 03070
New Boston, NH 03070
New Boston, NH 03070
New Boston, NH 03070
New Boston, NH 03070
New Boston, NH 03070
New Boston, NH 03070
New Boston, NH 03070
New Boston, NH 03070
Farmington, NH 03825
Farmington, NH 03825
Farmington, NH 03825
Farmington, NH 03825
Farmington, NH 03825
Farmington, NH 03825
Farmington, NH 03825
Concord, NH 03301
Concord, NH 03301
Concord, NH 03301
Concord, NH 03301
Concord, NH 03301
Concord, NH 03301
Concord, NH 03301
Concord, NH 03301
Goffstown, NH 03045
Goffstown, NH 03046
Goffstown, NH 03045
Goffstown, NH 03045
Goffstown, NH 03045
Goffstown, NH 03045
Goffstown, NH 03045
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Manchester, NH 03103
Mangchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Portsmouth, NH 03801
Portsmouth, NH 03801
Portsmouth, NH 03801
Portsmouth, NH 03801
Porismouth, NH 03801
Portsmouth, NH 03801
Portsmouth, NH 03801
Portsmouth, NH 03801
Portsmouth, NH 03801
Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102

Contributions

$12.60
$12.60
$12.60
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.60
$4.00

$5.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$16.00
$20.00
$16.00
$16.00
$20.00
$16.00
$16.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$265.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$30.00
$15.00
$16.00
$15.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$8.00
$10.00

$212,50
$226,00
$237.50
$250.00
$262.50
$275.00
$287.50
$300.00
$312.50
$325.00
$337.50
$21.00
$28.00
$30.00
$34.00
$39.00
$43.00
$48.00
$25.00
$30.00
$35.00
$40.00
$45.00
$50.00
$55.00
$60.00
$21.00
$26.00
$30.00
$34.00
$38.00
$43.00
$47.00
$84.00
$104.00
$120.00
$138.00
$156.00
$172.00
$188.00
$125.00
$150.00
$175.00
$200.00
$226.00
$250.00
$275.00
$300.00
$21.00
$26.00
$30.00
$34.00
$30.00
$43.00
$47.00
$21.00
$26.00
$30.00
$34.00
$30.00
$43.00
$48.00
$195.00
$210.00
$225.00
$240.00
$270.00
$300.00
$330.00
$380.00
$380.00
$42.00
$52.00

Bedtord, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Flrefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Hooksett, NH Firefighter
Hooksett, NH Firefighter
Hooksett, NH Firefighter
Hooksett, NH Firefighter
Hooksett, NH Firefighter
Hooksett, NH Firefighter
Hooksett, NH Firefighter
Hooksett, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Flrefightar
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Retired, Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Flrefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
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Tim Aramini
Tim Aramini
Tim Aramini
Tim Aramini
Tim Aramini
Tim Dame
Tim Dame
Tim Dame
Tim Dame
Tim Dame
Tim Dame
Tim Dame
Tim Dame
Tim Dame
Tim Soucy
Tim Soucy
Tim Soucy
Tim Soucy
Tim Soucy
Tim Soucy
Tim Soucy
Tim Soucy
Tim Swirko
Tim Swirko
Tim Swirko
Tim Swirko
Tim Swirko
Tim Swirko
Tim Swirko
Todd Berube
Todd Berube
Todd Berube
Todd Berube
Todd Berube
Todd Berube
Todd Berube
Todd Berube
Todd Gemnain
Todd Germain
Todd Germain
Todd Germain
Todd Germain
. Todd Germain
Todd Gemnain
Todd Germain
Tom Defina
Tom Defina
Tom Defina
Tom Defina
Tom Defina
Tom Defina
Tom Defina
Will Bartels
Will Bartels
Will Bartels
Will Bartels
Will Bartels
Will Bartels
Will Bartels
WIll Bartels
William Brown
William Brown
William Brown
William Brown
William Brown
William Brown
William Brown
William Drew
William Drew
William Drew
Wiiliam Drew
Wiliiam Drew
William Drew

6/4/2015
7/2/2016
8/6/20156
8/3/2016
10/1/2015
3/26/2016
4/9/2016
4/2312015
5/7/2015
6/4/2015
7/2/2015
8/1/2015
8/28/2015
8/24/2015
4/112018
5/112015
8/1/2015
7/1/2015
8/112015
8/1/2015
10/2/2015
11/2/2015
4122015
6/7/12015
6/4/2016
7/2/2016
8/6/2015
0/3/2015
107112016
4/112015
§/1/2016
6/1/2015
7/1/2015
8/1/2015
9/1/2016
10/2/2015
11/22015
4/1/12015
§/1/20156
8/1/2015
7/1/2015
8/1/2015
8/1/2016
10/2/2015
11/2/2015
4/2/2015
§/7/12015
8/4/2015
7/212015
8/8/2015
9/3/2015
10/1/2015
4/1/2015
§/1/2015
6/1/2015
71112015
8/1/2015
8/1/2015
10/212015
11/2/2016
4/2/2015
5/7/2015
6/8/2015
7/2/12015
8/13/2015
8/3/2015
10/8/2015
4/1/2015
5/1/2016
6/1/2015
7112018
8/1/2015
8/1/2015

Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102
Exeter, NH 03833

Exeter, NH 03833

Exeter, NH 03833

Exeter, NH 03833

Exeter, NH 03833

Exeter, NH 03833

Exeter, NH 03833

Exeter, NH 03833

Exeter, NH 03833
Nashua, NH 03060
Nashua, NH 03060
Nashua, NH 03080
Nashua, NH 03060
Nashua, NH 03060
Nashua, NH 03060
Nashua, NH 03060
Nashua, NH 03060
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Litchfield, NH 03052
Litchfield, NH 03052
Litchfield, NH 03052
Litchfield, NH 03052
Litchfield, NH 03052
Litchfield, NH 03052
Litchfield, NH 03052
Litchfield, NH 03052
South Berwick, ME 03008
South Berwick, ME 03908
South Berwick, ME 03908
South Berwick, ME 03908
South Berwick, ME 03908
South Berwick, ME 03008
South Berwick, ME 03008
South Berwick, ME 039808
Penacook, NH 03303
Penacook, NH 03303
Penacook, NH 03303
Penacook, NH 03303
Penacook, NH 03303
Penacook, NH 03303
Penacook, NH 03303
Center Harbor, NH 03225
Center Harbor, NH 03226
Center Harbor, NH 03225
Center Harbor, NH 03225
Center Harbor, NH 03225
Center Harbor, NH 03225
Center Harbor, NH 03225
Center Harbor, NH 03225
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Gilford, NH 03249

Gitford, NH 03249
Gilford, NH 03249
Gliford, NH 03248
Gilford, NH 03249
Gilford, NH 03249

Contributions

$8.00

$8.00

$10.00
$8.00

$6.00

$40.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$26.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$26.00
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$4.00

$5.00

$4.00

$4.00

$5.00

$4.00

$4.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$8.00

$10.00
$8.00

$8.00

$10.00
$8.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$60.00
$68.00
$78.00
$86.00
$94.00
$260.00
$280.00
$300.00
$320.00
$360.00
$400.00
$440.00
$480.00
$520.00
$126.00
$150.00
$175.00
$200.00
$225.00
$250.00
$275.00
$300.00
$1056.00
$130.00
$150.00
$170.00
$185.00
$215.00
$235.00
$50.00
$60.00
$70.00
$80.00
$90.00
$100.00
$110.00
$120.00
$75.00
$90.00
$105.00
$120.00
$135.00
$150.00
$165.00
$180.00
$21.00
$26.00
$30.00
$34.00
$39.00
$43.00
$47.00
$65.00
$75.00
$85.00
$85.00
$106.00
$115.00
$125.00
$135.00
$42.00
$52.00
$60.00
$68.00
$78.00
$86.00
$986.00
$50.00

'$60.00

$70.00
$80.00
$980.00
$100.00

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Partsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Nashua, NH Firefighter
Nashua, NH Firefighter
Nashua, NH Firefighter
Nashua, NH Firefighter
Nashua, NH Firefighter
Nashua, NH Firefighter
Nashua, NH Firefighter
Nashua, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Concord, NH Firefighter
Concord, NH Firefighter
Concord, NH Firefighter
Concord, NH Firefighter
Concord, NH Firefighter
Concord, NH Firefighter
Concord, NH Firefighter
Concord, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Laconia, NH Firefighter
Laconia, NH Firefighter
Laconia, NH Firefighter
Laconia, NH Firefighter
Laconia, NH Firefighter
Laconla, NH Firefighter
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William Drew
William Drew
William McQuillen
William McQuillen
William McQuillen
William McQuillen
William McQuillen
William McQuillen
Wiiliam McQuilien
Wililam Paine
William Paine
William Paine
Willigm Paine
Witliam Paine
Wiliiam Paine
Willlam Paine
William Paine
William Paine
William Paine
William Paine
William Paine
William Palne
William Paine
William Paine
William Paine
William Paine
William Paine
William Paine
Wiiliam Paine
William Paine
William Paine
William Paine
Willlam Paine
William Paine
William Paine
William Paine
William Paine
William Paine
William Paine
William Paine
William St. Jean
William St. Jean
William St. Jean
Wiliiam St. Jean
William St. Jean
William St. Jean
William St. Jean
William Staples
William Staples
William Staples
William Staples
William Staples
William Staples
William Staples
Witliam Staples
Wiliiam Sulfivan
William Sullivan
Wiiliam Sullivan
William Sullivan
William Sullivan
William Sullivan
William Suilivan
William Sullivan
Zachary O'Brien
Zachary O'Brien
Zachary O'Brien
Zachary O'Brien
Zachary O'Brien
Zachary O'Brien
Zachary O'Brien

10/2/2015
11/2/2015
4/15/2015
5/15/2016
6/15/2016
711512015
81412015
9/14/12015
10/15/2015
3/26/2015
41212015
41912015
411612015
412312015
4130/2015
5/7/2015
5/14/2016
6/21/2015
6/4/2015
6/8/2015
6/12/2016
6/18/2015
6/25/2015
7/2/2015
71812015
7/16/2015
7/23/2015
8/1/2015
B/6/2015
8/10/2015
8/19/2015
8/28/2015
8/3/2016
8/10/2015
8/17/2015
9/242015
10/1/2015
10712015
10/15/2015
10/22/2015
41212015
5/7/2015
6/8/2015
71212015
8/13/2015
9/3/2015
10/9/2015
4/1/2015
5/1/2015
6/1/2015
71112015
8/112015
81112015
10/2/2015
11/2/2016
4112015
6/1/2015
6/1/2016
71112015
812015
8/1/2015
10/2/2015
11/2/2015
41212015
5/7/2015
8/8/2015
7/2/2015
8/13/2016
8/3/2015
10/8/2015

Gliford, NH 03249
Gilford, NH 03249
Portsmouth, NH 03801
Portsmouth, NH 03801
Portsmouth, NH 03801
Portsmouth, NH 03801
Portsmouth, NH 03801
Portsmouth, NH 03801
Portsmouth, NH 03801
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03063
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Somerwsorth, NH 03878
Somerwsorth, NH 03878
Somerwsorth, NH 03878
Somerwsorth, NH 03878
Somerwsorth, NH 03878
Somerwsorth, NH 03878
Somerwsorth, NH 03878
Somerwsorth, NH 03878
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053

Contributions

$10.00
$10.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00

$110.00
$120.00
$360.00
$420.00
$480.00
$540.00
$600.00
$660.00
$720.00
$685.00
$100.00
$105.00
$110.00
$115.00
$120.00
$125.00
$130.00
$135.00
$140.00
$145.00
$150.00
$155.00
$160.00
$165.00
$170.00
$175.00
$180.00
$185.00
$180.00
$195.00
$200.00
$205.00
$210.00
$2156.00
$220.00
$2256.00
$230.00
$235.00
$240.00
$245.00
$18.00
$23.00
$27.00
$31.00
$36.00
$40.00
$45.00
$50.00
$60.00
$70.00
$80.00
$90.00
$100.00
$110.00
$120.00
$50.00
$60.00
$70.00
$80.00
$90.00
$100.00
$110.00
$120.00
$18.00
$23.00
$27.00
$31.00
$36.00
$40.00
$45.00

Laconia, NH Firefighter
Laconia, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Flrefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Flrefighter
Somersworth, NH Flirefighter
Somersworth, NH Firefighter
Somersworth, NH Firefighter
Somersworth, NH Firefighter
Somersworth, NH Firefighter
Somersworth, NH Firefighter
Somersworth, NH Firefighter
Somersworth, NH Firefighter
Retired, Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter -
Retired, Flrefighter

Retired, Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter



